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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Ordway            M3539         1/82       32:53     1:10:19     1:42:46       41:01    5:30     2:23:47
2     Gwyn Bellamy           M3034         1/74       33:58     1:12:28     1:45:57       42:38    5:41     2:28:34
3     Zak Miller             M2529         1/45       36:10     1:16:13     1:50:28       42:53    5:52     2:33:21
4     Frederic Bonvillain    M4044         1/76       40:51     1:26:42     2:04:32       47:33    6:35     2:52:04
5     Logan Trimm            M2529         2/45       40:29     1:25:35     2:03:36       49:18    6:36     2:52:53
6     Kameron Shahid         M3034         2/74       40:00     1:24:52     2:04:01       49:06    6:37     2:53:07
7     Benjamin Maas          M2024         1/21       41:18     1:27:39     2:06:16       47:34    6:39     2:53:49
8     Rod Gomez              M2529         3/45       43:09     1:31:22     2:08:57       48:03    6:46     2:56:59
9     Rickard Newman         M3539         2/82       41:07     1:27:38     2:07:46       49:21    6:46     2:57:06
10    Yuri Amirkhanian       M4044         2/76       40:14     1:26:44     2:07:04       50:57    6:48     2:58:01
11    Andrew Rose            M4044         3/76       41:12     1:27:29     2:07:35       50:55    6:49     2:58:29
12    Chris Odinet           CLYDE         1/64       42:38     1:30:08     2:09:44       49:57    6:52     2:59:40
13    Randy MacNeill         M5054         1/59       41:28     1:28:05     2:08:25       51:51    6:53     3:00:15
14    Joshua Chauvin         CLYDE         2/64       41:29     1:28:08     2:08:08       52:39    6:54     3:00:47
15    Lawson Fall            M3539         3/82       41:56     1:28:45     2:08:50       53:04    6:57     3:01:53
16    Brian Post             M3539         4/82       41:28     1:28:30     2:10:15       52:26    6:59     3:02:41
17    Alex Tucker            M3539         5/82       41:18     1:27:40     2:08:13       54:30    6:59     3:02:42
18    Patrick Madore         M2529         4/45       41:59     1:28:47     2:08:19       54:43    7:00     3:03:02
19    Brian Thiede           M2529         5/45       42:59     1:31:10     2:12:02       51:02    7:00     3:03:04
20    Sebastian Speyrer      M3034         3/74       43:04     1:31:21     2:12:23       51:13    7:01     3:03:35
21    Daniel Bucci           M3034         4/74       43:07     1:31:25     2:12:26       51:42    7:02     3:04:07
22    Jason Cheek            M3034         5/74       43:09     1:30:34     2:11:38       53:34    7:05     3:05:12
23    Ryan Cormier           M2529         6/45       42:32     1:29:48     2:11:18       54:42    7:06     3:05:59
24    Byron Adams Ii         M5054         2/59       42:57     1:28:28     2:08:53       57:35    7:07     3:06:27
25    Phil Ash               M4549         1/70       42:38     1:30:09     2:12:34       54:00    7:08     3:06:33
26    Michael Giles          M2529         7/45       43:11     1:30:33     2:10:46       56:01    7:08     3:06:47
27    Dane Rauschenberg      M3539         6/82       42:40     1:31:12     2:13:25       53:34    7:09     3:06:58
28    Cory Bourg             M3539         7/82       41:26     1:28:07     2:08:26       58:47    7:09     3:07:12
29    Amany Ishaq            F2529         1/64       45:02     1:33:06     2:14:14       53:45    7:11     3:07:58
30    Lyle Parker            M5559         1/44       45:12     1:35:33     2:17:16       50:57    7:12     3:08:13
31    Ed Melancon            M4044         4/76       45:25     1:36:28     2:19:00       50:00    7:13     3:09:00
32    Howard Moyes           M5054         3/59       45:32     1:35:28     2:16:44       52:20    7:13     3:09:03
33    Alyssa Shaw            F3539        1/101       43:18     1:32:43     2:15:06       54:08    7:14     3:09:13
34    Jason Chauvin          M3034         6/74       43:07     1:31:25     2:13:25       56:45    7:16     3:10:09
35    Adam Knabe             M3034         7/74       41:49     1:30:43     2:13:39       57:05    7:17     3:10:44
36    Mark Zuelsdorf         M3034         8/74       45:29     1:36:36     2:20:48       50:09    7:18     3:10:57
37    Dave Dessauer          M5559         2/44       42:04     1:31:45     2:15:52       55:21    7:18     3:11:13
38    Michael Dunn           M4549         2/70       44:28     1:34:50     2:17:34       54:20    7:20     3:11:54
39    Brittlyn Sosh          F2529         2/64       45:33     1:36:47     2:20:10       51:49    7:20     3:11:58
40    Scott Lea              M3034         9/74       45:32     1:37:04     2:20:48       51:38    7:21     3:12:26
41    Jim McAlhaney          M4549         3/70       45:34     1:36:25     2:19:55       52:52    7:22     3:12:46
42    Jamie Scott            F3539        2/101       46:42     1:35:49     2:30:29       42:25    7:22     3:12:53
43    Colin Haser            M2529         8/45       43:06     1:31:23     2:12:29     1:00:35    7:23     3:13:04
44    Chase Jones            M1619          1/4       46:12     1:39:07     2:22:25       51:37    7:25     3:14:01
45    Kyle Karst             M2529         9/45       42:38     1:29:56     2:13:49     1:00:26    7:25     3:14:15
46    Laurin Dugas           M3539         8/82       43:10     1:31:34     2:14:16     1:00:25    7:26     3:14:41
47    Tarik Brahmi           M3539         9/82       45:35     1:37:10     2:20:38       54:04    7:26     3:14:42
48    Troy Alello            M4549         4/70       43:09     1:31:44     2:14:55     1:00:01    7:27     3:14:56
49    Claudia Brinkruff      F3539        3/101       44:52     1:35:09     2:19:12       56:06    7:28     3:15:17
50    Trent Early            M2529        10/45       47:39     1:38:51     2:22:08       53:13    7:28     3:15:21
51    Spencer Martin         M4549         5/70       44:51     1:35:40     2:18:55       56:35    7:28     3:15:29
52    Cosmin Facaeanu        M4549         6/70       41:55     1:30:38     2:15:14     1:00:23    7:28     3:15:37
53    Dylan Schroeder        M2529        11/45       45:38     1:37:09     2:20:40       55:02    7:29     3:15:42
54    William Pritchett      M5054         4/59       45:36     1:37:09     2:20:49       54:54    7:29     3:15:43
55    Andrea Leber           F5054         1/43       45:34     1:37:08     2:20:49       55:06    7:29     3:15:54
56    Andrew Haile           M4044         5/76       45:34     1:36:25     2:20:10       56:13    7:30     3:16:23
57    Jess Chaffee           F3034         1/96       46:26     1:38:34     2:22:32       54:51    7:32     3:17:23
58    Matthew Thomas         M4044         6/76       45:36     1:37:09     2:21:25       56:20    7:33     3:17:45
59    Lindsey Fladie         F3034         2/96       47:26     1:39:46     2:23:35       54:39    7:34     3:18:13
60    Quinten Lynn           M4044         7/76       45:14     1:35:36     2:19:31       58:52    7:35     3:18:23
61    Matt Crain             M4549         7/70       46:15     1:36:44     2:21:07       57:31    7:35     3:18:37
62    Jordan Charlet         M4044         8/76       43:00     1:31:45     2:15:48     1:02:51    7:35     3:18:39
63    Mikhail Turnovskiy     M3034        10/74       47:06     1:38:44     2:22:21       56:41    7:36     3:19:01
64    Dewey Scandurro        M4549         8/70       47:12     1:39:53     2:24:38       55:09    7:38     3:19:47
65    Kelvin Harrison        M3539        10/82       44:28     1:35:40     2:20:32       59:41    7:39     3:20:13
66    Haley Beann            F3539        4/101       45:33     1:37:09     2:20:52       59:56    7:40     3:20:47
67    Jack Vaughn            M4044         9/76       46:38     1:38:35     2:23:00       57:53    7:40     3:20:52
68    Kaleb Shelton          M2024         2/21       39:58     1:35:49     2:22:53       58:05    7:41     3:20:57
69    Charles Copeland III   M4044        10/76       46:39     1:39:20     2:24:26       56:44    7:41     3:21:09
70    George Gisclaire       M4549         9/70       47:49     1:40:05     2:25:01       56:39    7:42     3:21:40
71    Jeremy Theriot         M3539        11/82       45:03     1:35:23     2:20:57     1:00:51    7:43     3:21:48
72    Patrick McCrary        M3539        12/82       47:15     1:40:19     2:25:37       56:30    7:43     3:22:06
73    Katherine Phillips     F3539        5/101       45:58     1:38:39     2:24:41       57:34    7:44     3:22:14
74    Frank Livaudais        M4044        11/76       44:41     1:36:27     2:23:27       58:58    7:44     3:22:25
75    Jason Rainier          M3034        11/74       46:33     1:38:21     2:23:25       59:02    7:44     3:22:26
76    Brandon Eddards        M3539        13/82       44:29     1:35:21     2:21:10     1:01:20    7:44     3:22:30
77    Marc Gill              M3539        14/82       45:34     1:37:10     2:20:50     1:01:42    7:44     3:22:32
78    Pamela Carr            F4044         1/85       49:31     1:43:30     2:29:36       53:12    7:45     3:22:47
79    Brian Lamb             M3539        15/82       48:15     1:41:53     2:27:07       56:18    7:46     3:23:25
80    Hannah Amoroso         F3539        6/101       47:27     1:40:13     2:25:58       57:34    7:47     3:23:32
81    Edward Lang            M5054         5/59       46:33     1:39:02     2:23:28     1:00:16    7:47     3:23:43
82    Cameron Crow           M3034        12/74       48:24     1:41:36     2:27:14       56:32    7:47     3:23:45
83    David Dempsey          CLYDE         3/64       44:07     1:36:06     2:21:56     1:01:57    7:47     3:23:52
84    Ashton White           F2529         3/64       47:19     1:40:05     2:25:37       58:17    7:47     3:23:54
85    Drew Sutton            M3034        13/74       49:00     1:41:57     2:27:19       56:36    7:47     3:23:54
86    Amanda Davis           F3034         3/96       48:24     1:41:41     2:27:21       56:37    7:48     3:23:57
87    Prince Stanley         M4044        12/76       45:45     1:38:03     2:24:49       59:40    7:49     3:24:29
88    Craig Ranger           M3034        14/74       48:21     1:41:20     2:26:59       58:06    7:50     3:25:04
89    Kaleb Franklin         M3034        15/74       45:30     1:37:11     2:23:06     1:02:02    7:50     3:25:07
90    Andrew Martin          M3539        16/82       44:10     1:34:26     2:22:44     1:02:25    7:50     3:25:08
91    Robert Balser          M5054         6/59       48:28     1:42:28     2:28:21       57:07    7:51     3:25:27
92    Jean-Sebastien Boyer   M3539        17/82       47:41     1:41:04     2:25:36     1:00:06    7:52     3:25:42
93    Ross Roussel           M5054         7/59       49:28     1:43:31     2:29:11       57:00    7:53     3:26:11
94    Charles Davis          M5054         8/59       44:10     1:35:31     2:23:10     1:03:02    7:53     3:26:11
95    Chad Cothern           M3539        18/82       48:18     1:41:54     2:27:48       58:41    7:53     3:26:29
96    Marcos De Sa           M3539        19/82       45:38     1:37:11     2:21:13     1:05:27    7:54     3:26:39
97    Bryan Barnett          M3034        16/74       48:20     1:41:20     2:26:59       59:43    7:54     3:26:42
98    John Bouldry           M3539        20/82       51:39     1:44:16     2:30:21       57:11    7:56     3:27:31
99    Jon Austin             M5559         3/44       48:28     1:42:09     2:28:19       59:17    7:56     3:27:35
100   Casey Lichenstein      F3034         4/96       48:19     1:42:32     2:29:30       58:10    7:56     3:27:40
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101   Kevin Swan             M3539        21/82       49:36     1:44:47     2:30:47       57:07    7:57     3:27:53
102   Luciana Bartholomew    F3034         5/96       49:04     1:43:58     2:30:24       57:42    7:57     3:28:06
103   Amanda Lafleur         F3034         6/96       49:41     1:44:53     2:32:02       56:21    7:58     3:28:22
104   Art Miller             M4549        10/70       49:25     1:44:59     2:32:08       56:20    7:58     3:28:27
105   Amy Centanni           F3034         7/96       47:02     1:40:03     2:26:40     1:01:49    7:58     3:28:28
106   Patrick Scott          M4549        11/70       48:28     1:42:00     2:28:26     1:00:05    7:58     3:28:30
107   Brian Levine           M3034        17/74       49:19     1:43:38     2:30:53       57:39    7:58     3:28:31
108   Jeanne Elfert          F3034         8/96       48:43     1:42:42     2:29:12       59:21    7:58     3:28:32
109   Daniel Howe            M3034        18/74       49:49     1:42:23     2:29:43       59:01    7:58     3:28:44
110   Jim Batson             M5054         9/59       48:31     1:43:24     2:29:25       59:35    7:59     3:28:59
111   Mark Thibodeaux        M3539        22/82       48:18     1:41:54     2:27:46     1:01:16    7:59     3:29:02
112   John Mehall            M2024         3/21       43:07     1:34:15     2:25:10     1:04:24    8:00     3:29:34
113   Brian Kish             M4549        12/70       47:16     1:39:56     2:24:55     1:06:03    8:04     3:30:58
114   Clarence Johnson       M3539        23/82       43:51     1:36:10     2:24:47     1:06:15    8:04     3:31:01
115   John Martin            M5054        10/59       48:28     1:43:34     2:30:48     1:00:19    8:04     3:31:06
116   Henry Patrick          M5559         4/44       48:32     1:43:42     2:31:23       59:44    8:04     3:31:06
117   Scott Treadaway        M4044        13/76       46:36     1:39:24     2:27:28     1:04:03    8:05     3:31:31
118   Sarah Ellis            F2529         4/64       50:22     1:46:26     2:33:55       57:39    8:05     3:31:33
119   Walker Higgins         M3034        19/74       44:30     1:36:02     2:25:04     1:06:34    8:05     3:31:37
120   Michael MacMullin      M5559         5/44       48:16     1:43:42     2:32:45       59:42    8:07     3:32:26
121   Emily Perry            F2529         5/64       49:21     1:44:24     2:30:57     1:01:43    8:07     3:32:39
122   Jena Diliberto         F3539        7/101       48:53     1:43:10     2:31:44     1:01:12    8:08     3:32:55
123   Michael Rourke         M3034        20/74       48:54     1:44:10     2:33:40       59:28    8:09     3:33:07
124   Brookes Guay           M3539        24/82       49:41     1:43:09     2:29:44     1:03:46    8:09     3:33:29
125   Kevin Helm             M4044        14/76       45:44     1:37:32     2:23:39     1:10:03    8:10     3:33:42
126   Kellie Baldwin         F2529         6/64       49:17     1:44:49     2:32:40     1:01:08    8:10     3:33:48
127   Neal McMahon           M5054        11/59       48:15     1:43:46     2:30:45     1:03:08    8:10     3:33:52
128   Cortney Haser          F2529         7/64       49:27     1:44:35     2:32:14     1:01:43    8:10     3:33:56
129   James Brinkruff        M4044        15/76       48:05     1:41:29     2:27:10     1:06:49    8:10     3:33:58
130   Thivanka Rodrigo       M4044        16/76       45:26     1:37:10     2:26:11     1:07:52    8:11     3:34:02
131   Adrien Busekist        F3539        8/101       49:15     1:44:52     2:32:51     1:01:22    8:11     3:34:12
132   Mark Allen             M5054        12/59       48:27     1:43:45     2:32:01     1:02:25    8:12     3:34:25
133   David Spooner          M4549        13/70       49:18     1:44:50     2:32:43     1:01:44    8:12     3:34:27
134   Bryan Sperry           M5054        13/59       45:39     1:38:32     2:27:56     1:07:01    8:13     3:34:57
135   David Williams         M3539        25/82       50:28     1:47:10     2:35:41       59:27    8:13     3:35:08
136   Mike Pitman            M5054        14/59       48:37     1:44:14     2:32:42     1:02:36    8:14     3:35:18
137   David Leber            M2024         4/21       48:54     1:44:41     2:31:58     1:03:23    8:14     3:35:21
138   Beaux Pilgrim          M4549        14/70       49:16     1:44:42     2:32:25     1:03:15    8:14     3:35:39
139   Allen Johnston         M5559         6/44       50:29     1:46:32     2:34:56     1:00:53    8:15     3:35:48
140   Anitra Garcia-Gardner  F3539        9/101       50:00     1:46:25     2:36:18       59:42    8:15     3:36:00
141   Chris Mangin           M4044        17/76       49:12     1:44:17     2:30:51     1:05:09    8:15     3:36:00
142   Nicki Cave             F4044         2/85       51:39     1:49:25     2:38:07       58:35    8:17     3:36:42
143   Matt Royalty           M3539        26/82       47:42     1:40:04     2:24:52     1:11:54    8:17     3:36:45
144   Joseph Orth            M3034        21/74       48:35     1:46:12     2:35:19     1:02:35    8:19     3:37:54
145   Shamus Evans           F15UN          1/6       48:36     1:46:12     2:35:19     1:02:35    8:19     3:37:54
146   Shaun Evans            M3539        27/82       48:36     1:46:12     2:35:19     1:02:35    8:19     3:37:54
147   Kristin Johnson        F2529         8/64       51:57     1:47:10     2:34:10     1:03:46    8:20     3:37:55
148   Jared Ireland          M4044        18/76       48:41     1:42:35     2:30:34     1:07:35    8:20     3:38:09
149   Jennifer Howell        F3034         9/96       47:33     1:42:29     2:31:46     1:06:27    8:20     3:38:12
150   Susan Dobson           F4044         3/85       50:40     1:48:13     2:37:23     1:02:05    8:23     3:39:27
151   Bryan Register         M4549        15/70       47:14     1:44:21     2:32:47     1:06:53    8:23     3:39:39
152   Sean Borders           M4044        19/76       52:07     1:48:05     2:36:52     1:02:52    8:24     3:39:44
153   Randi Schooley         F3034        10/96       49:17     1:43:45     2:34:08     1:06:16    8:25     3:40:24
154   Jon Norcross           M5559         7/44       50:18     1:47:14     2:36:13     1:05:00    8:27     3:41:13
155   Kenny Berkemeyer       M4549        16/70       50:19     1:47:14     2:36:13     1:05:02    8:27     3:41:14
156   Melissa Orr            F3539       10/101       47:57     1:44:25     2:35:11     1:06:04    8:27     3:41:14
157   Samantha Kellgren      F3034        11/96       53:23     1:51:39     2:41:01     1:00:38    8:28     3:41:38
158   Greg Paulsen           M5054        15/59       48:31     1:43:35     2:31:25     1:10:24    8:28     3:41:49
159   Erin MacNabb           F3034        12/96       51:17     1:49:02     2:39:07     1:02:53    8:29     3:41:59
160   Kelley Crow            M3034        22/74       55:04     1:51:51     2:39:15     1:03:11    8:30     3:42:25
161   Patrick Doring         M3034        23/74       48:54     1:44:35     2:34:32     1:07:57    8:30     3:42:28
162   Karen Santiago         F3034        13/96       50:40     1:47:18     2:37:27     1:05:04    8:30     3:42:31
163   Abby Domino            F3539       11/101       52:15     1:50:53     2:40:19     1:02:13    8:30     3:42:32
164   Crystal Huff           F3539       12/101       52:08     1:50:04     2:40:01     1:02:35    8:30     3:42:35
165   Brad Tucker            M3539        28/82       52:15     1:50:53     2:40:19     1:02:18    8:30     3:42:37
166   Jenny Archuleta        F2529         9/64       52:53     1:51:56     2:41:41     1:01:42    8:32     3:43:22
167   Vicki Bentley-Condit   F5559         1/24       52:20     1:50:00     2:40:03     1:03:29    8:32     3:43:31
168   Gwen Hills             F3034        14/96       51:19     1:49:02     2:40:16     1:03:19    8:32     3:43:35
169   Stephen Prather        M4044        20/76       52:51     1:51:52                            8:33     3:43:39
170   Adrienne Erbesti       F2024         1/34       52:12     1:51:02     2:40:31     1:03:12    8:33     3:43:42
171   Melissa Karner         F3034        15/96       53:17     1:52:10     2:42:30     1:01:32    8:34     3:44:02
172   Jason Miller           M4044        21/76       52:56     1:52:11     2:41:52     1:02:14    8:34     3:44:06
173   Mary Smith             F4044         4/85       49:18     1:44:50     2:32:43     1:11:26    8:34     3:44:08
174   Patrick Reynolds       M3539        29/82       51:11     1:49:28     2:40:27     1:03:48    8:34     3:44:14
175   Teresa Hogg            F4044         5/85       52:49     1:51:55     2:41:38     1:02:37    8:34     3:44:15
176   John Irish             M3539        30/82       52:47     1:50:57     2:40:41     1:03:35    8:34     3:44:16
177   Sarah Booth            F2024         2/34       48:52     1:45:07     2:34:20     1:10:03    8:34     3:44:23
178   John Brooks            M3539        31/82       52:36     1:51:41     2:41:34     1:02:52    8:34     3:44:25
179   Stephanie Peterson     F3539       13/101       50:50     1:49:18     2:38:48     1:05:46    8:35     3:44:33
180   David Trenner          M5054        16/59       53:50     1:49:17     2:38:23     1:06:12    8:35     3:44:35
181   Tiffany Herren         F3034        16/96       52:49     1:51:52     2:41:37     1:03:05    8:35     3:44:41
182   Eric Jensen            M5054        17/59       52:49     1:51:53     2:41:39     1:03:03    8:35     3:44:41
183   Kimberly Schwartz      F2529        10/64       49:03     1:45:06     2:36:54     1:07:50    8:35     3:44:44
184   Darryl Beard           M4044        22/76       52:07     1:50:31     2:41:32     1:03:13    8:35     3:44:45
185   Kyle Ferachi           M3539        32/82       50:28     1:47:28     2:37:47     1:06:59    8:35     3:44:45
186   Dan Kage               M5559         8/44       50:55     1:47:45     2:39:56     1:04:54    8:35     3:44:50
187   Brian Cohn             M3539        33/82       50:27     1:47:27     2:37:46     1:07:07    8:35     3:44:53
188   Trent Miles            M2529        12/45       45:45     1:40:06     2:31:08     1:13:57    8:36     3:45:05
189   Neil Clark             M4044        23/76       53:50     1:51:04     2:39:38     1:05:36    8:36     3:45:14
190   William Maxwell        M3034        24/74       52:50     1:51:54     2:41:39     1:03:43    8:37     3:45:21
191   Kiara Luers            F2024         3/34       52:42     1:51:46     2:42:14     1:03:12    8:37     3:45:25
192   Kevin Smith            M4044        24/76       48:54     1:46:02     2:35:22     1:10:15    8:37     3:45:36
193   Monica Morgan          F3034        17/96       49:53     1:45:14     2:34:26     1:11:14    8:37     3:45:40
194   Brett Mount            M3034        25/74       51:40     1:48:59     2:37:48     1:08:03    8:38     3:45:51
195   Jane Lanford           F6064          1/9       51:25     1:50:16     2:41:09     1:04:45    8:38     3:45:53
196   Thomas Perri           M5054        18/59       53:08     1:51:47     2:43:04     1:02:59    8:38     3:46:02
197   Hunter Van Houten      M2529        13/45       53:08     1:51:55     2:41:40     1:04:25    8:38     3:46:04
198   Myron Sidloski         M6569         1/16       48:37     1:45:31     2:37:43     1:08:26    8:38     3:46:08
199   Courtney M Munson      F3034        18/96       54:27     1:55:09     2:45:19     1:01:13    8:39     3:46:32
200   Mathieu Tamor          M3034        26/74       52:45     1:51:29     2:41:18     1:05:16    8:39     3:46:33
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Shirley Weltman        F4044         6/85       51:13     1:50:55     2:41:40     1:05:05    8:40     3:46:45
202   Dave Rech              M5054        19/59       52:10     1:51:14     2:42:37     1:04:15    8:40     3:46:51
203   Andrea McGehee         F4549         1/61       51:44     1:50:37     2:41:23     1:05:35    8:40     3:46:58
204   Deidre Hill            F3539       14/101       48:50     1:44:32     2:34:38     1:12:22    8:40     3:46:59
205   Blake Guidry           M3034        27/74       52:11     1:51:29     2:42:34     1:04:30    8:40     3:47:03
206   Jason Livingston       CLYDE         4/64       53:14     1:52:36     2:42:20     1:04:47    8:41     3:47:07
207   Dane McGuffee          CLYDE         5/64       53:13     1:52:36     2:42:17     1:04:51    8:41     3:47:07
208   Teresa Harrill         F4044         7/85       54:24     1:53:19     2:43:06     1:04:33    8:42     3:47:38
209   Tyler Stevens          M2529        14/45       48:11     1:42:26     2:33:33     1:14:27    8:43     3:47:59
210   Billy Walker           M6064         1/21       53:44     1:53:57     2:44:46     1:03:13    8:43     3:47:59
211   Amy Alvin              F2529        11/64       52:03     1:49:48     2:40:31     1:07:29    8:43     3:48:00
212   Joseph Mendolla        M4549        17/70       49:59     1:49:18     2:41:59     1:06:21    8:43     3:48:20
213   Gaines Greer           F3034        19/96       52:51     1:51:53     2:41:41     1:06:43    8:44     3:48:24
214   Joel Carter            M5054        20/59       49:10     1:44:48     2:32:56     1:15:35    8:44     3:48:30
215   Mark Richardson        M4044        25/76       51:30     1:49:48     2:40:42     1:07:49    8:44     3:48:31
216   Robert Bowden          M4044        26/76       51:15     1:49:53     2:40:37     1:08:05    8:44     3:48:42
217   Thomas Fleming         M5559         9/44       53:24     1:53:31     2:44:45     1:03:58    8:44     3:48:42
218   Scott Thom             M3539        34/82       53:51     1:54:48     2:46:32     1:02:17    8:44     3:48:48
219   Kurt Engelhardt        M5559        10/44       52:21     1:50:53     2:40:56     1:07:55    8:45     3:48:50
220   Matthew McVicar        M5054        21/59       49:04     1:45:44     2:34:56     1:13:56    8:45     3:48:52
221   Dakota Cooley          CLYDE         6/64     1:01:14     1:56:46     2:44:16     1:04:38    8:45     3:48:53
222   Sarah Guillory         F3539       15/101       53:35     1:54:05     2:46:00     1:03:06    8:45     3:49:06
223   Terry Pescosolido      M6064         2/21       50:47     1:49:20     2:41:21     1:07:47    8:45     3:49:08
224   Chris Roath            M2529        15/45       52:55     1:52:04     2:41:53     1:07:16    8:45     3:49:09
225   Danielle Fontenot      F4549         2/61       51:22     1:50:34     2:41:54     1:07:20    8:45     3:49:14
226   Carter Pesson          M2024         5/21       49:09     1:50:17     2:41:45     1:07:34    8:46     3:49:18
227   Robert Wu              M5559        11/44       54:48     1:55:22     2:46:09     1:03:23    8:46     3:49:32
228   Marcus Manuel          M4044        27/76       53:34     1:54:45     2:46:49     1:02:44    8:46     3:49:32
229   Clay Currier           M3034        28/74       52:05     1:50:48     2:40:46     1:08:46    8:46     3:49:32
230   Drake Foster           M2529        16/45       45:33     1:37:09     2:30:16     1:19:18    8:46     3:49:34
231   Rachel Crafton-Stiver  F2529        12/64       54:27     1:55:25     2:47:12     1:02:30    8:46     3:49:41
232   Bennett Guidry         M3034        29/74       52:22     1:51:24     2:42:18     1:07:23    8:46     3:49:41
233   Angela Thibodeaux      F4044         8/85       53:56     1:54:11     2:46:01     1:03:52    8:47     3:49:52
234   Allison Nichol         F3034        20/96       52:46     1:51:51     2:42:08     1:08:00    8:47     3:50:07
235   Sabina Talley          F3539       16/101       52:56     1:52:00     2:43:16     1:07:01    8:48     3:50:16
236   Evan Holcomb           M3034        30/74       52:35     1:52:05     2:44:38     1:05:50    8:48     3:50:28
237   Edward Mayfield        M3539        35/82       56:10     1:57:47     2:47:17     1:03:12    8:48     3:50:29
238   Tomas Orihuela         M4549        18/70       54:04     1:54:55     2:47:01     1:03:36    8:49     3:50:36
239   Corey Trouard          M3539        36/82       52:24     1:49:32     2:39:04     1:11:42    8:49     3:50:45
240   Kelly Bails            F4044         9/85       53:02     1:52:39     2:44:56     1:05:57    8:49     3:50:53
241   Dezza Veillon          F3034        21/96       54:24     1:55:39     2:47:39     1:03:29    8:50     3:51:08
242   Lisa Strobel           F4044        10/85       53:29     1:53:35     2:45:29     1:05:54    8:50     3:51:22
243   Greg Hornberger        M3034        31/74       52:54     1:51:57     2:41:42     1:09:44    8:50     3:51:26
244   Kristin Wareck         F3034        22/96       45:33     1:40:41     2:31:54     1:19:35    8:51     3:51:29
245   Emily Ketchum          F4044        11/85       50:35     1:48:13     2:42:00     1:09:32    8:51     3:51:32
246   Drew Townsend          M2024         6/21       48:58     1:44:17     2:36:58     1:14:47    8:51     3:51:45
247   Tara Williams-Davis    F3539       17/101       54:03     1:54:55     2:47:00     1:04:54    8:52     3:51:53
248   Jesse Merrill          M3539        37/82       54:09     1:55:02     2:46:45     1:05:15    8:52     3:51:59
249   Bryan Cox              M4044        28/76       52:30     1:51:22     2:41:45     1:10:15    8:52     3:51:59
250   Matthew Kinsey         M2024         7/21       44:33     1:34:55     2:29:06     1:22:55    8:52     3:52:01
251   Lori Pittman           F4549         3/61       53:43     1:53:30     2:45:59     1:06:04    8:52     3:52:03
252   Hester Dornan          F2529        13/64       51:59     1:50:18     2:42:00     1:10:20    8:53     3:52:19
253   Anna Flores Remick     F2529        14/64       49:16     1:44:22     2:36:11     1:16:14    8:53     3:52:25
254   Samuel Stowell         M2024         8/21       50:27     1:47:07     2:38:23     1:14:08    8:53     3:52:30
255   Mina Ebrahem           M2529        17/45       45:32     1:43:11     2:38:35     1:14:09    8:53     3:52:43
256   Kathleen Raven         F3539       18/101       55:19     1:55:41     2:47:06     1:05:52    8:54     3:52:58
257   Vance Taylor           M6569         2/16       53:10     1:53:41     2:46:23     1:07:06    8:55     3:53:29
258   David Green            M4549        19/70       48:16     1:40:44     2:27:04     1:26:35    8:56     3:53:39
259   Colby Albarado         M4044        29/76       53:07     1:52:32     2:43:38     1:10:03    8:56     3:53:41
260   Lou Burke              M3539        38/82       51:09     1:51:41     2:44:28     1:09:14    8:56     3:53:41
261   Chris Bland            M6064         3/21       53:21     1:54:18     2:46:36     1:07:07    8:56     3:53:43
262   Heather Price          F4044        12/85       55:25     1:57:37     2:49:41     1:04:14    8:56     3:53:55
263   Ray Roberts            M4549        20/70       51:39     1:50:40     2:43:26     1:10:35    8:56     3:54:00
264   Joe Olgin              M2529        18/45       52:50     1:51:07     2:39:42     1:14:21    8:56     3:54:03
265   Stephanie Weldon       F4549         4/61       55:02     1:54:13     2:47:36     1:06:41    8:57     3:54:17
266   Nathan Nieman          M3034        32/74       55:20     1:56:49     2:49:33     1:04:49    8:57     3:54:21
267   Kory Wnuk              M4549        21/70       55:41     1:57:36     2:50:21     1:04:06    8:57     3:54:27
268   Aaron Boudreaux        M2529        19/45       55:25     1:58:22     2:51:14     1:03:19    8:58     3:54:32
269   Jason Cash             M3034        33/74       52:47     1:54:48     2:46:39     1:08:04    8:58     3:54:43
270   Catherine Hapgood      F4044        13/85       54:54     1:57:51     2:49:57     1:04:52    8:58     3:54:48
271   Amy Newton             F4044        14/85       53:06     1:52:22     2:45:47     1:09:13    8:59     3:54:59
272   Daniel Rourke          M2529        20/45       53:38     1:54:00     2:46:45     1:08:16    8:59     3:55:00
273   Kamille Ditcher        F2529        15/64       54:27     1:55:24     2:47:11     1:07:56    8:59     3:55:07
274   Jim Grove              M5559        12/44       54:32     1:57:15     2:50:44     1:04:25    8:59     3:55:08
275   Paul Arthur            M2024         9/21       45:34     1:39:17     2:38:37     1:16:39    8:59     3:55:16
276   Elizabeth Tamplin      F4549         5/61       54:06     1:55:39     2:49:07     1:06:13    8:59     3:55:20
277   Tim Dufour             M5559        13/44       55:45     1:58:25     2:52:04     1:03:24    9:00     3:55:28
278   Scott Porter           M5559        14/44       49:14     1:44:52     2:33:14     1:22:16    9:00     3:55:29
279   Greg Thompson          M5559        15/44       54:32     1:55:54     2:48:42     1:06:54    9:00     3:55:36
280   Kim Barnett            F5054         2/43       51:25     1:51:31     2:44:49     1:10:50    9:00     3:55:38
281   Frank Fazio            M2529        21/45       51:21     1:49:43     2:43:57     1:11:48    9:00     3:55:44
282   Laurie Goff            F4549         6/61       54:01     1:55:41     2:49:16     1:06:41    9:01     3:55:56
283   Kelly Dean             F3034        23/96       54:01     1:55:42     2:49:15     1:06:42    9:01     3:55:56
284   James Morton           M5559        16/44       50:30     1:53:01     2:48:24     1:07:36    9:01     3:55:59
285   Chris Bacarisse        M4044        30/76       52:49     1:51:19     2:41:20     1:14:42    9:01     3:56:02
286   Brandon Lithgoe        M3539        39/82       52:22     1:50:05     2:41:40     1:14:27    9:01     3:56:07
287   David Fanguy           M3539        40/82       54:55     1:54:18     2:46:03     1:10:07    9:01     3:56:10
288   Jim Leach              M4549        22/70       56:46     1:59:04     2:53:14     1:03:08    9:02     3:56:22
289   Katie Roux             F2024         4/34       58:14     1:59:27     2:51:50     1:05:05    9:03     3:56:55
290   Andrew Rhodes          M3539        41/82       55:53     1:58:36     2:52:16     1:04:47    9:03     3:57:02
291   Jeff Gaines            M3034        34/74       55:42     1:58:56     2:53:23     1:03:43    9:03     3:57:05
292   Travis Euggino         CLYDE         7/64       49:16     1:44:23     2:36:09     1:20:59    9:04     3:57:07
293   Kale Wetekamm          M2529        22/45       54:08     1:56:27     2:51:32     1:05:40    9:04     3:57:11
294   Michael McGehee        M5054        22/59       55:07     1:56:50     2:50:43     1:06:34    9:04     3:57:17
295   Joanne Taylor          F4044        15/85       55:05     1:56:50     2:49:11     1:08:09    9:04     3:57:20
296   Allison Gibbs          F3034        24/96       51:52     1:52:14     2:46:04     1:11:29    9:04     3:57:33
297   Amy Richards           F3034        25/96       55:56     1:58:37     2:51:24     1:06:09    9:04     3:57:33
298   Rudi Hoen              M2529        23/45       52:17     1:56:02     2:49:31     1:08:07    9:05     3:57:37
299   Jason Windham          M3539        42/82       54:51     1:57:02     2:50:17     1:07:22    9:05     3:57:38
300   Cathy McManus          F4549         7/61       55:48     1:58:11     2:50:28     1:07:17    9:05     3:57:45
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301   Steve Werner           M4549        23/70       47:23     1:41:12     2:31:33     1:26:13    9:05     3:57:46
302   Aimee Moreau           F3034        26/96       51:21     1:51:04     2:44:30     1:13:17    9:05     3:57:46
303   Sue Maybee             F5054         3/43       55:38     1:57:56     2:51:52     1:06:01    9:05     3:57:52
304   Lynn Holland           M5559        17/44       55:05     1:56:56     2:49:44     1:08:09    9:05     3:57:52
305   Jaimie Higgins         F3539       19/101       55:16     1:56:44     2:51:18     1:06:35    9:05     3:57:52
306   Jason Monk             M3034        35/74       54:37     1:55:35     2:49:05     1:08:57    9:06     3:58:01
307   Scott McLelland        M4549        24/70       48:42     1:44:25     2:35:13     1:22:55    9:06     3:58:07
308   Tony Dugas             M3539        43/82       55:21     1:58:40     2:52:23     1:05:47    9:06     3:58:09
309   Kenniann Henley        F4044        16/85       55:39     1:56:43     2:51:17     1:06:57    9:06     3:58:13
310   Doug Dominey           M5559        18/44       58:24     2:00:47     2:53:35     1:04:45    9:06     3:58:19
311   Terry Puglis           M6064         4/21       54:43     1:56:00     2:48:43     1:09:45    9:07     3:58:27
312   Ashleigh Ingebrigtsen  F3034        27/96       52:29     1:51:15     2:46:12     1:12:17    9:07     3:58:28
313   Bill Rushing           CLYDE         8/64       56:50     2:00:45     2:54:06     1:04:24    9:07     3:58:30
314   Steve Peth             M5559        19/44       55:45     1:58:39     2:51:35     1:06:59    9:07     3:58:34
315   Allison Sutphin        F4044        17/85       52:37     1:52:36     2:46:34     1:12:02    9:07     3:58:36
316   Vanessa Falbo          F4044        18/85       52:46     1:53:45     2:48:41     1:09:55    9:07     3:58:36
317   Chrissy Godeaux        F3539       20/101       53:28     1:53:57     2:48:48     1:09:49    9:07     3:58:37
318   Lyndsey Cochran        F3539       21/101       56:12     1:59:26     2:53:30     1:05:17    9:07     3:58:47
319   Doug Walker            M6064         5/21       52:23     1:51:28     2:41:08     1:17:44    9:07     3:58:51
320   Joshua Hunt            M3539        44/82       54:03     1:57:00     2:50:26     1:08:26    9:07     3:58:51
321   Dean Thomas            M4549        25/70       56:03     1:58:49     2:52:34     1:06:19    9:08     3:58:53
322   Andrew Ralph           M4044        31/76       55:58     1:58:37     2:52:30     1:06:28    9:08     3:58:57
323   Shelly Johnston        F3539       22/101       53:03     1:52:11     2:46:51     1:12:10    9:08     3:59:00
324   Dilyana Kostova        F3034        28/96       56:10     1:59:44     2:52:42     1:06:21    9:08     3:59:02
325   Bryan Breaux           M3539        45/82       52:53     1:52:35     2:45:58     1:13:06    9:08     3:59:03
326   Traci Birch            F4044        19/85       51:18     1:51:06     2:46:41     1:12:28    9:08     3:59:08
327   Wade Walker            M4549        26/70       55:19     1:57:57     2:52:36     1:06:37    9:08     3:59:13
328   Joe Raymond            M2529        24/45       55:55     1:58:35     2:52:27     1:06:55    9:09     3:59:21
329   Heather Zeigler        F3539       23/101       55:52     1:58:35     2:52:16     1:07:06    9:09     3:59:21
330   Doug Beagle            M6569         3/16       53:34     1:54:44     2:48:56     1:10:28    9:09     3:59:23
331   Hannah Curry           F3034        29/96       56:37     1:58:24     2:51:49     1:07:42    9:09     3:59:30
332   Ginny Vietti           F3539       24/101       55:55     1:58:37     2:51:44     1:08:04    9:10     3:59:47
333   Nick Cronan            M3539        46/82       57:38     2:02:23     2:57:21     1:02:34    9:10     3:59:54
334   Nancy King             F5054         4/43       57:10     1:59:31     2:52:34     1:07:23    9:10     3:59:57
335   Rick Morris            M5054        23/59       55:53     1:58:14     2:52:42     1:07:21    9:10     4:00:03
336   Arthur Mauterer        CLYDE         9/64       54:19     1:55:08     2:48:16     1:11:50    9:10     4:00:05
337   Ann Rene Shores        F2529        16/64       56:13     1:57:41     2:51:07     1:09:00    9:10     4:00:06
338   Ernest Baker           M4044        32/76       49:24     1:45:18     2:40:18     1:19:50    9:10     4:00:08
339   Rebecca Hebert-Sweeny  F5559         2/24       55:30     1:58:18     2:52:09     1:08:05    9:11     4:00:13
340   Rachel Thomas          F2024         5/34       55:37     1:58:09     2:51:22     1:08:53    9:11     4:00:15
341   Kimberly Boshaw        F4044        20/85       52:00     1:50:47     2:45:51     1:14:31    9:11     4:00:21
342   Reggie Reid            M5054        24/59       52:30     1:51:30     2:44:58     1:15:34    9:11     4:00:31
343   Patrick O'Brien        M2024        10/21       56:03     2:02:01     2:54:28     1:06:08    9:11     4:00:36
344   Darla Lindsay          F4549         8/61       56:09     1:59:12     2:53:08     1:07:46    9:12     4:00:54
345   Heather Holdiness      F3034        30/96       56:09     1:59:12     2:53:08     1:07:46    9:12     4:00:54
346   Michael Vornkahl       M3034        36/74       57:47     2:02:34     2:55:39     1:05:46    9:13     4:01:25
347   Allison Mayfield       F3539       25/101       56:13     1:57:49     2:51:08     1:10:23    9:14     4:01:31
348   Mary Dupuis            F3539       26/101       57:45     2:01:28     2:55:26     1:06:16    9:14     4:01:42
349   Betsy Holtzclaw        F2529        17/64       56:29     1:58:52     2:52:30     1:09:16    9:14     4:01:45
350   Rick Story             M6064         6/21       52:41     1:52:15     2:43:21     1:18:34    9:14     4:01:55
351   Scott McFarland        CLYDE        10/64       53:50     1:52:53     2:45:55     1:16:02    9:15     4:01:57
352   Ryan Power             M2024        11/21       52:45     1:52:40     2:48:09     1:13:50    9:15     4:01:58
353   Clare Ledoux           F2024         6/34       52:45     1:52:40     2:48:09     1:13:50    9:15     4:01:58
354   Michael Tyler          M2529        25/45       51:53     1:51:20     2:44:30     1:17:32    9:15     4:02:01
355   Brian Lorenz           CLYDE        11/64       57:12     2:00:47     2:54:10     1:08:02    9:15     4:02:12
356   Jessica Smith          F3539       27/101       53:27     1:54:45     2:48:35     1:13:40    9:15     4:02:15
357   Scott Shortt           M3539        47/82       57:10     2:00:35     2:55:33     1:06:46    9:15     4:02:18
358   Max Woodward           M4549        27/70       55:59     1:57:46     2:51:29     1:10:52    9:15     4:02:21
359   Kristi Beech           F4044        21/85       53:27     1:54:46     2:48:36     1:13:57    9:16     4:02:33
360   Amanda Carmon          F4044        22/85       54:37     1:56:19     2:49:58     1:12:37    9:16     4:02:34
361   Stephanie Stevenson    F4044        23/85       52:51     1:52:23     2:47:47     1:14:50    9:16     4:02:37
362   Whitney Davis          M3034        37/74       49:30     1:45:31     2:42:21     1:20:24    9:16     4:02:45
363   Jeffery Evans          M3539        48/82       49:42     1:46:44     2:42:06     1:20:50    9:17     4:02:56
364   Joe Woten              M3034        38/74       45:18     1:36:54     2:39:06     1:24:20    9:18     4:03:25
365   Michael Alello         CLYDE        12/64       54:27     1:55:56     2:50:19     1:13:09    9:18     4:03:28
366   Andrea Baum            F2529        18/64       56:18     1:59:57     2:55:13     1:09:06    9:20     4:04:19
367   John Bryant            M5054        25/59       52:51     1:55:28     2:51:07     1:13:16    9:20     4:04:23
368   Alan Rovina            M4549        28/70       54:59     1:56:33     2:50:53     1:13:42    9:21     4:04:34
369   Patty Ulrich           F4549         9/61       56:37     1:59:36     2:53:32     1:11:33    9:22     4:05:04
370   Roy Dean               M3539        49/82       53:30     1:54:55     2:49:15     1:15:54    9:22     4:05:09
371   Mischa Pizzolato Mury  F4549        10/61       54:30     1:57:00     2:53:23     1:11:53    9:22     4:05:16
372   Brent Goudeau          M4549        29/70       52:07     1:50:31     2:43:25     1:21:57    9:22     4:05:21
373   Vernon Compton         M5559        20/44       55:08     1:57:23     2:52:26     1:13:09    9:23     4:05:34
374   Michele Campisi        F4044        24/85       56:20     1:59:04     2:55:46     1:10:05    9:23     4:05:50
375   Graham Schooley Jr.    M4044        33/76       49:43     1:46:11     2:40:12     1:25:40    9:24     4:05:52
376   Kevin Guffey           M4044        34/76       52:38     1:54:44     2:51:58     1:14:49    9:26     4:06:47
377   Law Dickerson          M3034        39/74       57:22     2:00:33     2:54:51     1:12:07    9:26     4:06:58
378   David Nelson           CLYDE        13/64       58:50     2:06:34     3:02:45     1:04:33    9:27     4:07:17
379   Vincent Houle          M3034        40/74       54:49     1:59:23     2:55:58     1:11:23    9:27     4:07:21
380   Jeff Gladney           M5054        26/59       56:41     2:02:06     2:57:49     1:09:50    9:28     4:07:39
381   Nick Klein             M3034        41/74     1:02:37     2:12:17     3:08:26       59:14    9:28     4:07:39
382   Vincent Ma             M4549        30/70       54:52     1:56:42     3:00:00     1:07:40    9:28     4:07:40
383   Kerry Hughes           F3539       28/101       55:27     1:57:03     2:53:12     1:14:39    9:28     4:07:51
384   Theresa Sullivan       F5559         3/24       54:40     1:59:05     2:54:52     1:13:03    9:28     4:07:54
385   Richard Briley         M3034        42/74       55:37     1:56:30     2:50:43     1:17:18    9:28     4:08:01
386   Mamta Aidt             F3539       29/101       53:09     1:57:09     2:56:00     1:12:07    9:29     4:08:07
387   Jessica Lopez          F3034        31/96       55:44     1:58:24     2:56:05     1:12:08    9:29     4:08:13
388   William Herwehe        M5559        21/44       55:38     1:59:17     2:53:44     1:14:39    9:29     4:08:22
389   Sandee McMillen        F4549        11/61       54:42     1:58:06     2:56:59     1:11:31    9:30     4:08:29
390   Marie Boudreau-Ninkov  F5054         5/43       52:49     1:56:38     2:52:49     1:15:44    9:30     4:08:33
391   Dionna Peck            F2024         7/34       52:51     1:56:41     2:52:52     1:15:44    9:30     4:08:35
392   Daniel Mulholland      M5559        22/44       54:33     1:55:13     2:49:51     1:18:48    9:30     4:08:39
393   Anne McKenzie          F4044        25/85       56:40     2:00:13     2:56:42     1:12:03    9:30     4:08:45
394   Lisa Plaisance         F3539       30/101       54:28     1:55:48     2:53:37     1:15:15    9:30     4:08:52
395   Shelley Sparks         F4044        26/85       52:37     1:54:30     2:54:51     1:14:15    9:31     4:09:06
396   Laura Stead            F3034        32/96       55:56     1:58:40     2:54:26     1:15:43    9:33     4:10:09
397   Ariel Hacker           F2529        19/64       55:17     1:57:12     2:53:11     1:17:04    9:34     4:10:14
398   Mark Urban             M4044        35/76       52:15     1:49:14     2:46:31     1:23:47    9:34     4:10:17
399   Sarah Smith            F3034        33/96     1:00:12     2:06:25     3:01:46     1:08:34    9:34     4:10:19
400   Troy Bostick           M5054        27/59       52:48     1:52:07     2:47:28     1:22:55    9:34     4:10:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Rebecca Connor         F4044        27/85       53:28     1:56:46     2:53:47     1:16:45    9:34     4:10:32
402   Lidya Canady           F3034        34/96       55:00     1:57:40     2:57:13     1:13:24    9:34     4:10:37
403   Kip Rohner             CLYDE        14/64       53:42     1:53:31     2:52:53     1:17:46    9:34     4:10:39
404   Charles West           CLYDE        15/64       55:44     1:58:23     2:53:48     1:16:53    9:35     4:10:41
405   Chad Toups             M3539        50/82       54:37     1:55:35     2:50:54     1:20:02    9:35     4:10:55
406   Launa Zeringue         F4549        12/61       59:21     2:05:39     3:00:14     1:10:56    9:36     4:11:09
407   Pat MacNabb            F6064          2/9       53:13     1:56:04     2:53:22     1:18:02    9:36     4:11:23
408   David Reed             M4044        36/76     1:00:28     2:06:27     3:03:12     1:08:23    9:37     4:11:35
409   Lanie Warner           F1619          1/6     1:00:30     2:06:28     3:03:12     1:08:23    9:37     4:11:35
410   Keith Cornwell         M2529        26/45       56:29     1:58:51     2:55:34     1:16:03    9:37     4:11:36
411   Elizabeth Mendoza      F3034        35/96       59:29     2:05:32     3:03:20     1:08:17    9:37     4:11:37
412   Kris Hutchinson        M4044        37/76       49:06     1:48:51     2:48:45     1:22:57    9:37     4:11:42
413   Charles Scudiere       M2529        27/45       47:34     1:45:21     2:45:08     1:26:36    9:37     4:11:43
414   Meribeth Huizinga      F3539       31/101       59:28     2:05:33     3:02:11     1:09:46    9:37     4:11:57
415   Benjamin Tague         CLYDE        16/64       54:00     1:58:16     2:56:12     1:15:48    9:38     4:11:59
416   Clinton Ainsworth      M4044        38/76       55:21     1:56:18     2:48:03     1:23:58    9:38     4:12:01
417   Corinne Fortin         F2024         8/34       55:35     2:01:30     2:58:18     1:13:50    9:38     4:12:08
418   Hector Reyes           M3034        43/74       51:57     1:53:19     2:51:51     1:20:28    9:38     4:12:18
419   Mynette Murtagh Randal F3539       32/101       54:29     1:57:53     2:55:42     1:16:38    9:38     4:12:20
420   Jonathan Thomassie     M3539        51/82       55:37     1:58:16     2:53:16     1:19:09    9:39     4:12:25
421   Brent Blanchard        M4044        39/76       57:19     2:01:16     2:57:38     1:14:48    9:39     4:12:25
422   Ellen Diedrich         F3539       33/101       55:37     1:58:16     2:53:16     1:19:12    9:39     4:12:27
423   Dominique Hamel        F5054         6/43       59:33     2:05:41     3:03:16     1:09:13    9:39     4:12:28
424   Rod Elrod              M6064         7/21     1:01:52     2:07:18     3:04:28     1:08:02    9:39     4:12:29
425   Nathan Gresham         M3034        44/74       49:07     1:46:40     2:47:13     1:25:33    9:39     4:12:45
426   Christy Draughn        F4044        28/85       51:57     1:53:52     2:52:53     1:20:00    9:40     4:12:52
427   Ryan Johnson           M4044        40/76     1:00:49     2:05:22     2:59:17     1:13:40    9:40     4:12:56
428   Owen Grove             M3034        45/74       56:33     2:00:13     2:57:15     1:15:46    9:40     4:13:00
429   Jeff Quigley           M5559        23/44       55:15     1:58:34     2:55:39     1:17:21    9:40     4:13:00
430   Mia Smith              F4549        13/61       55:13     2:00:34     2:59:46     1:13:29    9:40     4:13:14
431   Edward Doomes          CLYDE        17/64       52:55     1:53:01     2:51:42     1:21:40    9:41     4:13:22
432   Eric Eidsmoe           M5054        28/59       59:22     2:05:50     3:03:10     1:10:20    9:41     4:13:30
433   Amanda Castillo        F3539       34/101       55:44     1:58:25     2:54:36     1:19:16    9:42     4:13:52
434   Victor Paganuzzi       M4549        31/70       53:27     1:56:12     2:56:15     1:17:48    9:42     4:14:02
435   Mark Morrison          M4549        32/70       55:37     1:58:12     2:53:35     1:20:29    9:42     4:14:04
436   Emma Kate Unglesby                    0/0       58:03     2:07:13     3:04:17     1:09:52    9:42     4:14:09
437   Todd Cooper            M2529        28/45       58:03     2:07:13     3:04:16     1:09:54    9:43     4:14:10
438   Jim Cardow             M6064         8/21       57:38     2:03:31     3:00:33     1:13:41    9:43     4:14:14
439   Sabrina Seher          F3539       35/101       59:33     2:05:42     3:03:27     1:10:49    9:43     4:14:15
440   Sean Broadbent         M4549        33/70       59:34     2:05:42     3:03:27     1:10:49    9:43     4:14:15
441   Diana Bibeau           F5559         4/24       58:12     2:06:11     3:04:02     1:10:17    9:43     4:14:18
442   Amy Pinero             F4044        29/85       55:59     1:58:34     2:53:57     1:20:29    9:43     4:14:25
443   Gwendolyn Zywicke      F4549        14/61       59:47     2:06:38     3:03:17     1:11:23    9:44     4:14:39
444   Erin Petersen          F2024         9/34       57:48     2:03:31     3:01:06     1:13:45    9:44     4:14:50
445   Pax Mogenson           M4044        41/76       59:29     2:06:10     3:02:26     1:12:41    9:45     4:15:06
446   Kristen Slay           F3539       36/101       59:29     2:06:11     3:02:26     1:12:41    9:45     4:15:06
447   Eugene Park            M2529        29/45       59:21     2:01:25     2:57:56     1:17:13    9:45     4:15:08
448   Juliet Brophy          F3539       37/101       57:25     2:01:56     3:00:32     1:14:40    9:45     4:15:11
449   Regina Castellon       F3034        36/96       59:27     2:05:41     3:03:18     1:11:54    9:45     4:15:12
450   Jeff Aucoin            M4044        42/76       55:59     1:58:39     2:54:11     1:21:05    9:45     4:15:16
451   Liane Jennings         F4044        30/85     1:01:16     2:08:36     3:05:26     1:09:55    9:45     4:15:21
452   Robyn Larkin           F3539       38/101       57:12     2:02:26     3:01:14     1:14:09    9:45     4:15:22
453   Brian Kiel             M4549        34/70       58:17     2:04:48     3:02:43     1:12:46    9:46     4:15:29
454   Christopher Maggio     M2529        30/45       55:42     1:58:32     2:52:21     1:23:11    9:46     4:15:32
455   Brina Faciane          F3539       39/101       55:49     1:58:52     2:57:20     1:18:28    9:46     4:15:47
456   Julian Slaughter       CLYDE        18/64       51:27     1:54:32     2:52:31     1:23:18    9:46     4:15:48
457   Chris Crutchfiek       M3539        52/82     1:00:43     2:05:06     3:01:21     1:14:39    9:47     4:16:00
458   Fotinos Panagakos      CLYDE        19/64     1:02:16     2:10:48     3:08:00     1:08:15    9:47     4:16:15
459   Christine Whitlow      F4044        31/85       58:56     2:04:42     3:02:24     1:14:04    9:48     4:16:28
460   Cissy Blanchard        F4549        15/61       54:36     1:57:56     2:58:58     1:17:36    9:48     4:16:34
461   Koby Wofford           F2529        20/64     1:01:33     2:08:54     3:07:04     1:09:42    9:48     4:16:45
462   William Ostheimer      M3539        53/82       58:33     2:04:46     3:02:27     1:14:42    9:49     4:17:08
463   Anthony Pocorello      M4549        35/70       54:05     1:56:03     2:51:26     1:25:44    9:49     4:17:09
464   Ashley Nickel          F3034        37/96       57:40     2:01:43     3:00:24     1:16:46    9:49     4:17:10
465   Ric Mostert            M6064         9/21       54:45     1:56:08     2:50:16     1:27:01    9:50     4:17:16
466   Jeremy Mhire           M3539        54/82     1:02:33     2:08:43     3:05:06     1:12:14    9:50     4:17:20
467   Mark Musso             M4549        36/70       57:03     2:00:39     3:01:04     1:16:20    9:50     4:17:23
468   Chuck Compson          CLYDE        20/64       57:04     2:00:40     3:01:05     1:16:18    9:50     4:17:23
469   Alexander Fontenot     M15UN          1/1       57:04     2:00:39     3:01:06     1:16:18    9:50     4:17:24
470   Max Lopez              M2529        31/45     1:03:15     2:10:06     3:06:05     1:11:21    9:50     4:17:25
471   Cyrus Rhode Jr         M7074          1/3       54:55     1:58:29     2:56:46     1:20:45    9:50     4:17:30
472   Chris Nicolosi         M5054        29/59     1:00:43     2:09:20     3:07:04     1:10:48    9:51     4:17:51
473   Chloe Nicolosi         F2024        10/34     1:00:44     2:09:20     3:07:04     1:10:48    9:51     4:17:51
474   Larry Lekens           M6569         4/16     1:00:12     2:07:39     3:05:23     1:12:29    9:51     4:17:52
475   Chrissy April          F4044        32/85       58:34     2:05:37     3:02:55     1:14:58    9:51     4:17:53
476   Christian Jones        M2024        12/21       43:02     1:40:59     2:38:58     1:38:56    9:51     4:17:53
477   Richard Sexton         M6569         5/16       57:14     2:02:13     2:58:09     1:19:56    9:51     4:18:05
478   Jean Beagle            F2529        21/64       56:48     2:01:48     3:01:22     1:16:47    9:52     4:18:09
479   Amy Hageman            F3034        38/96       59:23     2:05:48     3:04:24     1:14:00    9:52     4:18:24
480   Jean-Philippe Guindon  M4044        43/76       59:22     2:05:27     3:02:05     1:16:20    9:52     4:18:25
481   Trey White             M3539        55/82       56:37     1:59:42     2:59:19     1:19:14    9:53     4:18:33
482   Bill Briley            M5054        30/59       58:55     2:05:19     3:05:16     1:13:18    9:53     4:18:34
483   Julia Briley           F2024        11/34       58:56     2:05:19     3:05:18     1:13:17    9:53     4:18:34
484   Jess Crotty            F2529        22/64       56:13     1:57:49     2:58:27     1:20:08    9:53     4:18:35
485   Benjamin Riddle        M3034        46/74       57:32     2:01:18     2:58:49     1:19:48    9:53     4:18:36
486   Tj Pickering           M2529        32/45       57:32     2:01:18     2:58:49     1:19:48    9:53     4:18:36
487   Benoit Rancourt        M6569         6/16     1:00:06     2:04:04     2:59:39     1:19:01    9:53     4:18:39
488   Dena Demman            F5559         5/24       59:06     2:06:36     3:06:23     1:12:17    9:53     4:18:39
489   Neil Finkston          M4549        37/70       55:10     1:57:39     2:55:42     1:22:59    9:53     4:18:40
490   Louis Guidry           M5054        31/59     1:01:40     2:09:32     3:06:24     1:12:50    9:54     4:19:14
491   Lauren Soileau Leboeuf F3539       40/101     1:01:40     2:09:31     3:06:25     1:12:49    9:54     4:19:14
492   Catina Ivey            F4044        33/85     1:01:41     2:09:32     3:06:26     1:12:49    9:54     4:19:14
493   Brian Craig            M3539        56/82     1:02:32     2:13:04     3:10:55     1:08:21    9:54     4:19:16
494   Diana Lunsford         F4549        16/61     1:00:40     2:07:56     3:06:15     1:13:02    9:54     4:19:17
495   Brooke Pham            F3539       41/101       59:33     2:05:44     3:03:26     1:16:16    9:55     4:19:42
496   Adron Henderson        M4044        44/76     1:01:52     2:07:16     3:04:26     1:15:19    9:55     4:19:45
497   Trevor Thomas          M2529        33/45       55:36     1:58:09     2:53:41     1:26:06    9:55     4:19:46
498   Vanessa Aucoin         F5054         7/43       58:47     2:04:40     3:02:43     1:17:30    9:56     4:20:13
499   Brankp Jursic          M5559        24/44     1:00:06     2:03:56                            9:57     4:20:18
500   Jarrod Babin           M4044        45/76       54:25     1:54:32     2:50:49     1:29:41    9:57     4:20:29
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501   Patti Krebsbach        F5054         8/43       55:52     1:59:02     3:00:56     1:19:34    9:57     4:20:30
502   Adriana Trevino        F4044        34/85     1:00:58     2:08:25     3:03:26     1:17:08    9:57     4:20:33
503   Steve Thomas           M5559        25/44       58:47     2:04:30     3:04:39     1:16:09    9:58     4:20:48
504   Adrienne Gaudet        F2529        23/64       55:17     2:02:02     3:03:24     1:17:48    9:59     4:21:12
505   Jessica Dupin          F4044        35/85       53:08     1:52:36     2:51:26     1:29:52    9:59     4:21:18
506   Jessica Jones          F2529        24/64     1:00:15     2:06:16     3:03:37     1:17:41    9:59     4:21:18
507   Cody Fontenot          M3539        57/82       54:47     1:52:39     2:51:27     1:29:53    9:59     4:21:19
508   Kayla Anderson         F4549        17/61     1:02:29     2:12:11     3:08:12     1:13:26   10:00     4:21:37
509   Jeff Bertucci          M3034        47/74     1:02:48     2:13:44     3:12:19     1:09:19   10:00     4:21:37
510   Carl Taz Wininger      CLYDE        21/64       54:36     1:53:05     2:49:00     1:32:39   10:00     4:21:39
511   Lauren Rhodes          F3034        39/96       58:51     2:07:59     3:05:27     1:16:14   10:00     4:21:41
512   Ryan Cope              M4044        46/76       54:35     1:56:28     2:57:47     1:23:55   10:00     4:21:41
513   Ryan Harris            M3034        48/74       55:42     1:58:34     2:54:09     1:27:33   10:00     4:21:41
514   Tessa Craig            F3539       42/101     1:02:32     2:13:04     3:11:22     1:10:20   10:00     4:21:42
515   Tamara Dayton          F4044        36/85       57:53     2:05:12     3:07:10     1:14:51   10:00     4:22:00
516   Dirk Plante            M4549        38/70       57:46     1:59:10     2:55:20     1:27:13   10:02     4:22:33
517   Erin Rourke            F3034        40/96       59:28     2:05:42     3:04:35     1:17:59   10:02     4:22:33
518   Kayla Mehn             F2529        25/64       58:06     2:04:44     3:04:19     1:18:16   10:02     4:22:35
519   Daniel Vallin                         0/0       58:33     2:03:27     3:00:56     1:21:54   10:02     4:22:50
520   Robert McMillan        M3034        49/74       55:26     1:57:19     2:51:34     1:31:20   10:03     4:22:54
521   Kelly Choate           F3539       43/101     1:00:46     2:08:23     3:08:10     1:14:48   10:03     4:22:57
522   William Wright         M4044        47/76     1:01:36     2:10:57     3:12:13     1:11:08   10:04     4:23:20
523   Jairo Rodriguez        M4549        39/70     1:01:55     2:06:43     3:05:04     1:19:08   10:05     4:24:11
524   Michelle Perlee        F5054         9/43     1:00:24     2:07:19     3:06:40     1:17:42   10:06     4:24:21
525   Jenny Oakley           F4044        37/85       59:30     2:05:43     3:03:38     1:20:52   10:06     4:24:29
526   Barrett Johnston       CLYDE        22/64       56:26     2:00:24     2:58:19     1:26:21   10:07     4:24:39
527   Vanessa Le             F3539       44/101       59:19     2:05:47     3:06:14     1:18:45   10:07     4:24:58
528   Wendy Willhoite        F4044        38/85     1:02:10     2:12:02     3:11:46     1:13:14   10:07     4:24:59
529   Jessica Cullen         F2529        26/64       57:20     2:02:08     3:07:22     1:17:40   10:07     4:25:01
530   Cody Lee               M3034        50/74       53:18     1:53:37     2:50:32     1:34:35   10:08     4:25:06
531   Andy Martincic         M4044        48/76       55:45     1:58:05     2:56:04     1:29:03   10:08     4:25:06
532   Jeannine Kahn          F4549        18/61       55:13     2:00:41     3:03:24     1:21:43   10:08     4:25:06
533   Kurt Lacroix           M4044        49/76       59:20     2:08:03     3:08:12     1:17:01   10:08     4:25:12
534   Nicole Fontenot        F3034        41/96                 2:09:50                           10:08     4:25:18
535   Brandi Boudreaux       F3539       45/101     1:00:42     2:09:50     3:09:43     1:15:36   10:08     4:25:18
536   Thomas Huffman         M4549        40/70       54:14     1:56:47     2:58:32     1:26:49   10:08     4:25:20
537   Lauren Marcel          F3034        42/96     1:00:32     2:09:11     3:08:05     1:17:23   10:08     4:25:27
538   Tripp Davis            M3034        51/74     1:01:32     2:08:55     3:07:04     1:18:28   10:09     4:25:31
539   Joe Gibbs              M5559        26/44     1:01:31     2:08:13     3:05:14     1:20:18   10:09     4:25:31
540   Veta Orpin             F4549        19/61       55:45     2:00:44     3:01:56     1:23:44   10:09     4:25:39
541   Stanley Jones          M2024        13/21       58:03     1:59:49     2:59:27     1:26:16   10:09     4:25:43
542   Danielle Bourque       F3034        43/96     1:02:00     2:13:27     3:13:07     1:12:47   10:09     4:25:54
543   Sheila Oubre           F3539       46/101       58:47     2:08:13     3:12:20     1:13:54   10:10     4:26:13
544   Heather Burbrink       F3034        44/96     1:05:28     2:16:15     3:17:37     1:08:43   10:10     4:26:19
545   Marlon Tingzon         M2529        34/45       52:17     1:52:41     2:50:13     1:36:12   10:11     4:26:25
546   Cecelia Bartosiewicz   F2529        27/64       57:39     2:06:38     3:08:30     1:18:05   10:11     4:26:34
547   Karen Slattery         F6064          3/9       59:30     2:06:31     3:06:46     1:19:50   10:11     4:26:35
548   Tony Recker            M6064        10/21       58:16     2:08:29     3:08:55     1:17:42   10:11     4:26:37
549   Karen Morris           F4549        20/61     1:01:12     2:11:59     3:11:22     1:15:22   10:11     4:26:44
550   Julio Contreras        M4549        41/70     1:03:09     2:12:15     3:09:37     1:17:19   10:12     4:26:55
551   Ed Childress           M5054        32/59     1:02:21     2:13:47     3:14:09     1:12:49   10:12     4:26:58
552   Brian Simpson          M4549        42/70     1:02:44     2:13:51     3:13:53     1:13:11   10:12     4:27:03
553   Josh Zaunbrecher       M3539        58/82     1:00:31     2:08:40     3:08:53     1:18:12   10:12     4:27:05
554   Jennifer Welch         F3539       47/101     1:01:51     2:13:37     3:14:01     1:13:07   10:12     4:27:07
555   Robin Colob                           0/0       57:31     2:05:19     3:08:12     1:19:07   10:13     4:27:18
556   Kristin McKinley       F3539       48/101       58:47     2:08:14     3:12:20     1:15:03   10:13     4:27:23
557   Karen Clem             F4549        21/61     1:02:57     2:12:10     3:12:08     1:15:20   10:13     4:27:28
558   Sharon Thompson        F2529        28/64     1:01:33     2:08:54     3:07:43     1:19:48   10:13     4:27:31
559   Michael Rhodes         M5054        33/59     1:00:56     2:09:14     3:09:04     1:18:28   10:13     4:27:31
560   David Offutt           M5054        34/59       55:31     1:57:43     2:53:35     1:34:01   10:13     4:27:35
561   Steven Pearson         CLYDE        23/64     1:02:20     2:13:46     3:14:08     1:13:35   10:14     4:27:43
562   Kevin Hall             M4549        43/70     1:01:13     2:08:15     3:07:33     1:20:16   10:14     4:27:49
563   Sara Pilgrim           F2529        29/64     1:02:18     2:13:48     3:14:09     1:14:01   10:15     4:28:10
564   Colette Dean           F5559         6/24       58:50     2:05:37     3:06:47     1:21:28   10:15     4:28:15
565   Zoe Nichols            F2024        12/34     1:02:16     2:13:41     3:14:07     1:14:11   10:15     4:28:17
566   Adonica Duggan         F3539       49/101     1:02:17     2:13:44                           10:15     4:28:17
567   Nely Ward              F2024        13/34       57:57     2:03:57     3:04:26     1:24:04   10:15     4:28:29
568   Paul Hutchens          M4549        44/70     1:02:25     2:13:50     3:14:13     1:14:18   10:15     4:28:30
569   Tammy Abide            F5054        10/43       54:41     1:57:19     2:55:57     1:32:35   10:15     4:28:32
570   Ellis Rech             M2024        14/21     1:00:49     2:09:21     3:09:37     1:19:00   10:16     4:28:37
571   Terri Rech             F5054        11/43     1:00:48     2:09:21     3:09:38     1:19:01   10:16     4:28:38
572   Lynn Altazin           F6064          4/9     1:02:25     2:13:59     3:14:48     1:13:56   10:16     4:28:43
573   Tim Parr               M4549        45/70       57:52     2:02:17     3:01:03     1:27:46   10:16     4:28:49
574   Armando De Diego       M5559        27/44       52:52     1:55:30     2:56:16     1:32:35   10:16     4:28:50
575   Paige Yount            F3539       50/101     1:02:22     2:13:08     3:13:03     1:15:48   10:16     4:28:51
576   Matt Weathers          M3034        52/74       57:43     2:05:39     3:07:40     1:21:21   10:17     4:29:00
577   Scott Schweinsberg     M5559        28/44     1:03:16     2:13:46     3:13:30     1:15:41   10:17     4:29:11
578   Courtney Schweinsberg  F2024        14/34     1:03:16     2:13:46     3:13:30     1:15:42   10:17     4:29:11
579   Angeline Whitworth Pac F4549        22/61     1:02:21     2:13:47     3:14:11     1:15:07   10:17     4:29:17
580   Ryan Westin            CLYDE        24/64     1:02:21     2:13:47     3:14:11     1:15:07   10:17     4:29:18
581   Steffany Rubel         F2529        30/64       55:26     1:58:00     3:01:55     1:27:27   10:17     4:29:22
582   Jason Lonadier         M2529        35/45       55:54     1:58:31     2:59:19     1:30:15   10:18     4:29:33
583   Jason Bordelon         M4044        50/76       55:50     1:59:50     3:00:36     1:28:58   10:18     4:29:33
584   Sean Collins           M3034        53/74       54:18     1:54:42     2:50:56     1:38:40   10:18     4:29:36
585   Walker Hill            M4044        51/76     1:01:48     2:11:53     3:12:59     1:16:39   10:18     4:29:37
586   Anahi Villalon         F3539       51/101     1:02:41     2:13:46     3:15:08     1:14:48   10:19     4:29:56
587   Greg Frith             M4044        52/76       59:29     2:06:03     3:08:54     1:21:16   10:19     4:30:10
588   Kevin Gauthreaux       M4044        53/76       55:41     1:59:28     3:00:12     1:30:02   10:19     4:30:13
589   Eric McMillen          M4549        46/70       54:42                 3:01:42     1:28:36   10:19     4:30:17
590   Joey Verrett           M3539        59/82       59:25     2:05:42     3:03:26     1:27:35   10:21     4:31:01
591   Craig Brouillette      M5559        29/44       56:19     2:03:06     3:05:54     1:25:10   10:21     4:31:03
592   Cerinda Morales        F3539       52/101     1:01:50     2:12:30     3:14:57     1:16:10   10:21     4:31:06
593   Bridget Turner         F3539       53/101       55:05     2:06:40     3:07:48     1:23:43   10:22     4:31:30
594   Laura Thompson         F5054        12/43     1:01:29     2:11:17     3:13:00     1:18:31   10:22     4:31:31
595   Joe Ray Nelson         M4549        47/70       56:01     2:05:03     3:11:22     1:20:50   10:24     4:32:11
596   Chang-Hong Yu          F5054        13/43     1:01:39     2:11:41     3:17:41     1:14:37   10:24     4:32:18
597   Mandy Lea              F3539       54/101       59:15     2:07:29     3:09:13     1:23:16   10:24     4:32:28
598   Mary Beth Owen         F5559         7/24       59:23     2:06:42     3:08:14     1:24:18   10:25     4:32:31
599   Gregory Toscano        M4044        54/76     1:00:03     2:09:45     3:11:53     1:20:52   10:25     4:32:45
600   Lauren Brooks          F3034        45/96     1:01:52     2:13:39     3:14:03     1:18:48   10:25     4:32:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jeremy Thompson        M3539        60/82       54:21     2:00:02     3:04:31     1:28:23   10:25     4:32:53
602   Ashleigh Holland       F2529        31/64       56:54     2:01:20     3:02:17     1:30:53   10:26     4:33:09
603   Denise Dunn            F2529        32/64       57:44     2:04:03     3:12:36     1:20:39   10:26     4:33:15
604   Charles Pence          M3034        54/74     1:00:03     2:07:08     3:09:22     1:23:55   10:26     4:33:16
605   Joshua Foster          M2529        36/45     1:02:21     2:11:03     3:10:23     1:22:56   10:26     4:33:19
606   Anna Miller            F4044        39/85       58:34     2:05:37     3:07:37     1:25:47   10:27     4:33:24
607   Nicole Musthaler       F2024        15/34     1:03:22     2:12:34     3:12:51     1:20:34   10:27     4:33:24
608   Stephanie Fontenot     F2529        33/64       58:54     2:06:05     3:07:58     1:25:41   10:27     4:33:39
609   Elizabeth Timmons      F5054        14/43     1:00:56     2:12:22     3:12:44     1:21:24   10:28     4:34:08
610   Murray Morella         M3034        55/74     1:02:42     2:12:53     3:15:15     1:18:57   10:28     4:34:11
611   Raymond Macavinta      M4549        48/70     1:03:02     2:10:28     3:10:23     1:23:50   10:28     4:34:12
612   John Weger             M5559        30/44     1:01:46     2:13:36     3:15:14     1:19:09   10:29     4:34:22
613   Laura Plate            F5054        15/43     1:03:03     2:15:52     3:18:03     1:16:29   10:29     4:34:32
614   Bobby Plate            M4549        49/70     1:03:03     2:15:52     3:18:02     1:16:31   10:29     4:34:32
615   Maria Mitchell         F4549        23/61       59:40     2:09:49     3:12:48     1:21:50   10:29     4:34:37
616   Candace Lansberry      F5559         8/24     1:01:25     2:11:17     3:15:01     1:19:39   10:29     4:34:40
617   Conner Hall            M2529        37/45       55:26     2:02:00     3:13:27     1:21:18   10:30     4:34:45
618   Cindy Tolley           F5559         9/24     1:03:22     2:17:30     3:18:43     1:16:11   10:30     4:34:53
619   Shilpa Abbitt          F4549        24/61     1:01:30     2:13:29     3:14:48     1:20:21   10:31     4:35:08
620   Joseph Haller          M6064        11/21     1:02:27     2:14:10     3:14:11     1:21:03   10:31     4:35:14
621   Jefferson Pittman      M4044        55/76     1:00:43     2:08:54     3:14:58     1:20:25   10:31     4:35:22
622   Staci Rogge            F3034        46/96     1:04:18     2:17:23     3:20:09     1:15:21   10:31     4:35:29
623   Valerie Hughes         F4044        40/85     1:01:54     2:10:56     3:12:37     1:23:00   10:32     4:35:36
624   Cathi Quick            F5054        16/43     1:01:10     2:13:26     3:17:33     1:18:07   10:32     4:35:39
625   Patricia Hicks         F4549        25/61     1:00:57     2:10:06     3:12:31     1:23:09   10:32     4:35:40
626   Brian Weltman          M4044        56/76       57:34     2:05:19     3:09:36     1:26:10   10:32     4:35:45
627   Stephanie Williamson   F2529        34/64       58:33     2:06:06     3:08:05     1:27:45   10:32     4:35:50
628   Taylor Bellow          F2024        16/34     1:00:44     2:07:19     3:10:58     1:24:54   10:32     4:35:51
629   Nick Degroot           M1619          2/4       51:03     1:47:29     2:55:15     1:40:50   10:33     4:36:04
630   Tim Degroot            M5054        35/59       51:03     1:47:29     2:55:15     1:40:51   10:33     4:36:05
631   Stephen Robicheaux     M5054        36/59       58:52     2:05:35     3:05:24     1:31:13   10:34     4:36:37
632   Rebecca King           ATHENA        1/17     1:03:59     2:17:10     3:21:06     1:15:44   10:34     4:36:49
633   Lauren Randazza        F2529        35/64     1:03:59     2:17:11     3:21:06     1:15:45   10:34     4:36:50
634   Bryan Montgomery       M5054        37/59       57:11     2:01:11     2:58:57     1:38:01   10:35     4:36:57
635   Aimee Taylor           F3034        47/96     1:05:27     2:16:21     3:18:14     1:18:45   10:35     4:36:58
636   Monica Geisler         F4044        41/85     1:05:31     2:16:17     3:18:15     1:18:45   10:35     4:36:59
637   Kim Brister            F5054        17/43       59:45     2:08:49     3:13:01     1:24:23   10:36     4:37:24
638   Devon Armstrong        M2024        15/21       57:50     2:02:22     3:07:00     1:30:30   10:36     4:37:30
639   Crystal Nihoris        F3034        48/96     1:04:41     2:18:15     3:20:48     1:17:00   10:37     4:37:47
640   Brett Laurent          M4549        50/70     1:01:40     2:11:26     3:14:07     1:23:56   10:37     4:38:02
641   John Romaire           M4044        57/76     1:01:41     2:11:27     3:14:07     1:23:58   10:37     4:38:05
642   Sheryl Harrison        F4549        26/61     1:04:46     2:18:22     3:21:50     1:16:20   10:37     4:38:09
643   Gretchen Leese         F4044        42/85     1:05:29     2:19:09     3:22:06     1:16:30   10:38     4:38:36
644   Alana Gilgurd          F2529        36/64       58:50     2:05:00     3:13:47     1:24:58   10:39     4:38:44
645   Tracy Stallings        F3539       55/101     1:01:00     2:13:00     3:16:34     1:22:28   10:39     4:39:01
646   Andrew Aguirre         M3539        61/82     1:05:31     2:19:13     3:22:18     1:16:56   10:40     4:39:14
647   David Bloomquist       M5559        31/44     1:05:24     2:19:11     3:22:15     1:17:00   10:40     4:39:14
648   Dale Schrader          M6064        12/21       54:28     1:58:39     3:00:22     1:39:05   10:40     4:39:27
649   Shannon Janis          F3034        49/96     1:00:42     2:11:37     3:14:40     1:24:48   10:40     4:39:28
650   Eric Knight            M4549        51/70     1:07:31     2:19:21     3:24:55     1:14:34   10:40     4:39:29
651   Ryan Houston           M3034        56/74       54:14     2:02:01     3:10:08     1:29:48   10:42     4:39:56
652   Ben Fiallos            M5054        38/59     1:01:24     2:15:01     3:20:17     1:19:48   10:42     4:40:04
653   Jose Maria Gabriel     M5054        39/59     1:02:20     2:13:08     3:14:12     1:26:03   10:42     4:40:14
654   Carolyn Nolan          F5054        18/43       58:02     2:05:36     3:06:35     1:33:55   10:43     4:40:30
655   Mary Schaub            F4549        27/61     1:02:01     2:13:29     3:14:20     1:26:11   10:43     4:40:30
656   David Meaux            M4549        52/70     1:03:54     2:19:05     3:23:30     1:17:04   10:43     4:40:33
657   Krista Marz            F4044        43/85       55:15     2:00:40     3:11:22     1:29:13   10:43     4:40:35
658   Larry Trussell         M5054        40/59       58:49     2:08:10     3:12:09     1:28:32   10:43     4:40:40
659   Richard Eglin          M5054        41/59       59:29     2:06:04     3:08:57     1:31:45   10:43     4:40:41
660   Stephen Jester         M2529        38/45       58:55     2:05:09     3:13:01     1:27:45   10:43     4:40:45
661   Litanya Stovall        F4549        28/61     1:04:02     2:17:18     3:20:24     1:20:23   10:43     4:40:47
662   Tyler Brown            M3539        62/82       47:32     1:45:54     2:53:12     1:48:13   10:45     4:41:24
663   Talbott Lin            M4044        58/76     1:11:18     2:49:45                           10:46     4:41:45
664   Lauren Thayer          F2529        37/64     1:05:18     2:18:24     3:21:27     1:20:26   10:46     4:41:53
665   Audrey Wolf            F3034        50/96     1:01:50     2:13:45     3:14:58     1:27:10   10:47     4:42:07
666   Joey Skinner           F3034        51/96     1:00:56     2:11:58     3:15:34     1:26:37   10:47     4:42:10
667   Thomas Carney          M5559        32/44       52:39     1:55:59     2:59:20     1:42:58   10:47     4:42:17
668   Brianna Fortin         F3034        52/96     1:02:56     2:14:09     3:18:38     1:24:04   10:48     4:42:41
669   Phillip Sturdivant     M3034        57/74     1:04:36     2:18:10     3:21:23     1:21:22   10:48     4:42:44
670   Ginny Selec            F5054        19/43     1:04:30     2:18:14     3:21:22     1:21:38   10:49     4:42:59
671   Jake Klein             M2024        16/21     1:03:54     2:13:30     3:14:55     1:28:08   10:49     4:43:03
672   Nicole Klein           F3034        53/96     1:03:54     2:13:30     3:14:55     1:28:08   10:49     4:43:03
673   George Plauche         F15UN          2/6       56:45     2:02:18     3:06:51     1:36:14   10:49     4:43:05
674   Anthony Perroni        M2529        39/45     1:02:01     2:13:22     3:16:03     1:27:08   10:49     4:43:10
675   Joel Hunt              CLYDE        25/64     1:04:52     2:18:51     3:24:53     1:18:20   10:49     4:43:12
676   Lauren Babb            F3539       56/101     1:09:10     2:23:44     3:26:50     1:16:35   10:50     4:43:25
677   Ron Smith              M4549        53/70     1:03:25     2:13:54     3:15:38     1:27:49   10:50     4:43:26
678   Shannon Dunn           F2529        38/64     1:03:57     2:18:31     3:21:29     1:22:07   10:50     4:43:35
679   Lisa Causey            F5559        10/24     1:09:48     2:22:19     3:25:55     1:17:45   10:50     4:43:39
680   Sophia Dimoulakis      F3034        54/96       58:43     2:12:38     3:18:20     1:25:34   10:51     4:43:54
681   Jimmy Giles            M5054        42/59     1:02:55     2:11:12     3:10:07     1:33:51   10:51     4:43:57
682   Joseph Arretteig       M5559        33/44       58:13     2:09:17     3:16:06     1:27:55   10:51     4:44:01
683   Matthew Herson         M3034        58/74     1:02:22     2:15:31     3:19:19     1:24:54   10:51     4:44:12
684   Mackenzi Herson        F3034        55/96     1:02:22     2:15:31     3:19:19     1:24:54   10:51     4:44:12
685   Scott Booth            M5054        43/59     1:05:56     2:19:42     3:22:48     1:21:36   10:52     4:44:24
686   Brian Wilson           CLYDE        26/64       55:00     1:58:02     2:59:14     1:45:18   10:52     4:44:31
687   Rhonda Watts           F5054        20/43     1:08:08     2:22:36     3:26:21     1:18:29   10:53     4:44:50
688   Ben Bales              M3034        59/74     1:04:05     2:16:04     3:20:12     1:24:43   10:53     4:44:55
689   Theresa Vu             F5559        11/24     1:04:19     2:17:33     3:19:31     1:25:26   10:53     4:44:57
690   Colin Burnum           CLYDE        27/64       58:15     2:07:57     3:15:29     1:29:34   10:53     4:45:03
691   Shanna Monahan         F3539       57/101     1:00:05     2:14:46     3:18:27     1:26:37   10:53     4:45:03
692   Emile Marallo          M5054        44/59     1:02:20     2:13:46     3:19:05     1:26:13   10:54     4:45:18
693   Donna Neumann          F4044        44/85     1:00:06     2:12:29     3:20:20     1:25:06   10:54     4:45:25
694   David Abarca           M3539        63/82     1:01:08     2:07:37     3:05:27     1:39:59   10:54     4:45:25
695   Holly Anderson         F3539       58/101       57:05     2:03:24     3:14:52     1:30:38   10:54     4:45:29
696   Rodney Newsom          M4044        59/76       57:05     2:03:25     3:14:53     1:30:36   10:54     4:45:29
697   Randall Waguespack     M4549        54/70     1:07:57     2:24:28     3:27:32     1:18:05   10:55     4:45:37
698   Allain Thomas          F4044        45/85     1:03:14     2:15:20     3:18:59     1:26:41   10:55     4:45:39
699   Toni Cassreino         F3539       59/101     1:03:02     2:14:34     3:21:14     1:24:41   10:55     4:45:55
700   Jenna Pippin           F3539       60/101       58:59     2:10:56     3:18:58     1:27:08   10:56     4:46:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Bubba Blakeney         F15UN          3/6       58:59     2:10:57     3:18:58     1:27:08   10:56     4:46:05
702   Quindell Wilson        M3539        64/82       58:59     2:10:57     3:18:58     1:27:08   10:56     4:46:05
703   Jason Kilpatrick       CLYDE        28/64       58:58     2:10:56     3:18:59     1:27:07   10:56     4:46:05
704   Hannah Levy Lopez      F2529        39/64     1:03:19     2:16:57     3:22:41     1:23:34   10:56     4:46:15
705   Brian Rees             M2024        17/21       58:41     2:07:24     3:14:26     1:31:50   10:56     4:46:16
706   Kevin White            M3539        65/82     1:00:44     2:08:54     3:14:58     1:31:20   10:56     4:46:18
707   Keli Rothwell          F4044        46/85     1:04:13     2:18:47     3:23:20     1:23:04   10:56     4:46:23
708   Chris Timmins          M3539        66/82     1:10:47     2:25:32     3:28:14     1:18:16   10:57     4:46:29
709   Casey Thomas           F2024        17/34     1:05:25     2:19:13     3:22:37     1:23:57   10:57     4:46:34
710   Gregory Brown          M4549        55/70     1:01:00     2:08:26     3:11:16     1:35:20   10:57     4:46:35
711   Armando Armellini      M4549        56/70     1:06:40     2:21:42     3:25:35     1:21:07   10:57     4:46:42
712   Regina Bourliea        F3034        56/96     1:04:32     2:16:49     3:25:12     1:21:52   10:58     4:47:03
713   Ansleigh McKenna       F3034        57/96       58:55     2:12:04     3:24:47     1:22:18   10:58     4:47:05
714   Arthur Van Houter      M3034        60/74     1:02:11     2:14:33     3:19:26     1:27:42   10:58     4:47:07
715   Carol Rousseau         F5054        21/43       59:21     2:06:03     3:09:32     1:37:37   10:58     4:47:09
716   John Simon             M3034        61/74     1:02:10     2:17:14     3:23:09     1:24:08   10:58     4:47:17
717   Nicole Galiette        F4044        47/85     1:06:46     2:23:47     3:28:37     1:18:42   10:58     4:47:18
718   Jennifer Robinson      F4549        29/61     1:06:46     2:23:48     3:28:38     1:18:41   10:58     4:47:19
719   Craig Polk             M3539        67/82       56:54     2:03:03     3:11:47     1:35:54   10:59     4:47:40
720   Joseph Moody           CLYDE        29/64       55:14     2:00:40     3:01:46     1:46:04   11:00     4:47:50
721   Mark Fetters           M5054        45/59     1:02:40     2:18:49     3:27:44     1:20:42   11:01     4:48:25
722   Lori Baynham           F5054        22/43     1:05:17     2:21:06     3:28:34     1:20:12   11:02     4:48:45
723   Chloe St. Romain       F2024        18/34     1:01:43     2:12:33     3:25:32     1:23:15   11:02     4:48:46
724   Keith Jingles          M4549        57/70     1:04:01     2:14:31     3:20:12     1:28:46   11:02     4:48:58
725   Stephenie Ravenscroft  ATHENA        2/17     1:05:06     2:21:07     3:25:35     1:23:34   11:03     4:49:08
726   Wendy Stewart          F4044        48/85     1:05:09     2:21:09     3:25:39     1:23:32   11:03     4:49:11
727   Megan Rice             F2024        19/34       56:14     2:05:36     3:17:53     1:31:39   11:04     4:49:31
728   Patrick Cavell         M6064        13/21     1:02:55     2:15:12     3:18:27     1:31:06   11:04     4:49:33
729   Christy Coates         F3539       61/101     1:05:23     2:19:14     3:25:02     1:24:36   11:04     4:49:37
730   Cindy Gibson           F3539       62/101     1:05:17     2:19:57     3:25:13     1:24:32   11:04     4:49:44
731   Heather McLaughlin     F4549        30/61     1:05:47     2:19:55     3:23:07     1:26:38   11:04     4:49:45
732   Clara Gillihan         F4044        49/85     1:05:28     2:19:12     3:22:40     1:27:14   11:04     4:49:54
733   Dot Cobb               F4549        31/61     1:02:02     2:12:34     3:20:40     1:29:17   11:04     4:49:56
734   Marta Schexnayder      F3539       63/101     1:02:03     2:12:35     3:20:40     1:29:16   11:04     4:49:56
735   Kevin Bland            M2529        40/45     1:01:27     2:08:03     3:08:56     1:41:09   11:05     4:50:05
736   Joseph Williamson      M3034        62/74     1:02:09     2:17:13     3:23:09     1:27:07   11:05     4:50:16
737   Emily Hindin           F3034        58/96     1:05:55     2:17:54     3:20:13     1:30:04   11:05     4:50:16
738   Audra Jones            F2529        40/64     1:05:11     2:18:36     3:24:35     1:25:49   11:06     4:50:24
739   Chad Kennedy           M3034        63/74       54:17     2:00:03     3:10:54     1:39:31   11:06     4:50:25
740   Angela Barnes          F3034        59/96       54:18     2:00:03     3:10:55     1:39:34   11:06     4:50:28
741   Dawn Rippas            F4549        32/61     1:03:31     2:15:38     3:21:13     1:29:30   11:06     4:50:43
742   Karen Sanson           F4549        33/61     1:06:16     2:20:03     3:23:58     1:26:58   11:07     4:50:55
743   Deana Fowler           F4549        34/61     1:04:48     2:20:05     3:25:02     1:26:06   11:07     4:51:07
744   Robin Pringle          F5054        23/43       53:23     1:54:27     2:50:41     2:00:40   11:08     4:51:20
745   Patrick Breaux         M6064        14/21     1:04:53     2:18:17     3:21:54     1:29:30   11:08     4:51:24
746   John Fontenot          M3539        68/82     1:06:08     2:23:38     3:29:03     1:22:23   11:08     4:51:25
747   Deborah Melvin         F6064          5/9     1:08:15     2:26:09     3:31:16     1:20:18   11:08     4:51:34
748   Kathryn Kelly          F5559        12/24     1:10:17     2:28:11     3:34:03     1:17:36   11:08     4:51:38
749   Suzanne Brevelle       F4549        35/61     1:07:07     2:21:05     3:25:32     1:26:12   11:09     4:51:44
750   Monica Albritton       F2529        41/64       57:05     2:07:44     3:16:04     1:35:47   11:09     4:51:50
751   Andre McGinity         ATHENA        3/17     1:04:40     2:18:30     3:25:57     1:26:06   11:09     4:52:03
752   Jamie McGinity         M4044        60/76     1:04:40     2:18:30     3:25:57     1:26:06   11:09     4:52:03
753   Michael Hart           M6064        15/21       59:22     2:09:54     3:18:20     1:33:48   11:09     4:52:08
754   Brian Holden           M2529        41/45       57:29     2:02:11     3:05:32     1:46:39   11:10     4:52:11
755   Sarah Leblanc          F4044        50/85     1:09:52     2:24:48     3:31:05     1:21:20   11:10     4:52:25
756   Angie Miller           F5054        24/43     1:09:43     2:31:51     3:35:22     1:17:22   11:11     4:52:44
757   Jason Winkler          M3034        64/74       54:01     1:59:51     3:07:21     1:45:45   11:12     4:53:06
758   Diane Gravelle         F5054        25/43     1:02:52     2:19:07     3:27:00     1:26:08   11:12     4:53:07
759   Nadia Guimont          F3034        60/96     1:13:33     2:38:59     3:47:10     1:06:05   11:12     4:53:14
760   Laura Davis            F3539       64/101     1:05:17     2:18:18     3:26:21     1:26:56   11:12     4:53:17
761   Courtney Donatto       F3034        61/96     1:08:30     2:28:35     3:34:37     1:18:45   11:12     4:53:22
762   Nick Fiorito           M3539        69/82       58:36     2:05:14     3:13:05     1:40:23   11:13     4:53:28
763   Paul Hodge             M3034        65/74       58:36     2:05:19     3:18:50     1:34:39   11:13     4:53:29
764   Lisa Chambers          F5054        26/43     1:08:33     2:23:14     3:29:15     1:24:18   11:13     4:53:32
765   James Macias           CLYDE        30/64     1:01:27     2:13:10     3:25:58     1:27:41   11:13     4:53:39
766   Anne Schrader          F6064          6/9     1:00:15     2:11:27     3:18:24     1:35:17   11:13     4:53:40
767   Stacy Sullivan         F3034        62/96     1:05:11     2:18:56     3:26:24     1:27:29   11:13     4:53:52
768   Laurie Maas            F5054        27/43     1:06:46     2:23:25     3:28:10     1:25:44   11:14     4:53:54
769   Alan Jarratt           M6569         7/16     1:03:11     2:16:44     3:23:58     1:29:59   11:14     4:53:57
770   Carolyn Bell           F5559        13/24     1:01:04     2:13:50     3:23:38     1:30:22   11:14     4:54:00
771   Buddy Baker            M5559        34/44     1:00:39     2:13:03     3:25:28     1:28:52   11:15     4:54:20
772   Jeanie McClain         F5559        14/24     1:01:07     2:13:01     3:22:30     1:31:51   11:15     4:54:20
773   Missy Orr              F5054        28/43     1:05:20     2:21:52     3:27:18     1:27:15   11:15     4:54:32
774   Amanda Gibbs           F2024        20/34     1:01:19     2:13:26     3:24:29     1:30:22   11:16     4:54:50
775   Bob Strauss            M6064        16/21     1:05:19     2:19:53     3:28:22     1:26:30   11:16     4:54:52
776   Carey Ahr              CLYDE        31/64     1:02:15     2:14:35     3:22:39     1:32:16   11:16     4:54:55
777   Daniel Britt           M2529        42/45     1:03:51     2:14:39     3:20:58     1:34:01   11:16     4:54:58
778   Angie Maske-Berka      F3539       65/101     1:09:18     2:25:03     3:30:23     1:24:37   11:16     4:55:00
779   Vic Cross              M5559        35/44     1:05:29     2:18:59     3:27:17     1:27:49   11:16     4:55:05
780   Delbert Giese          M6569         8/16     1:03:16     2:17:15     3:24:58     1:30:43   11:18     4:55:41
781   Cheryl Baumann         F4549        36/61     1:03:59     2:21:20     3:30:45     1:25:04   11:18     4:55:48
782   James Nihoris          M6064        17/21     1:04:18     2:18:15     3:22:59     1:33:03   11:18     4:56:01
783   Andrea Di Benedetto    F5559        15/24     1:04:03     2:18:05     3:26:14     1:29:50   11:18     4:56:03
784   Deborah Taylor         F4044        51/85     1:04:03     2:18:08     3:26:24     1:29:44   11:19     4:56:08
785   Jennifer Neher         ATHENA        4/17     1:09:32     2:25:50     3:32:14     1:23:59   11:19     4:56:13
786   Sean Wilson            CLYDE        32/64     1:05:32     2:20:43     3:29:08     1:27:10   11:19     4:56:17
787   Julia Smith            F4549        37/61     1:09:06     2:27:00     3:33:23     1:23:01   11:19     4:56:23
788   Steven Delouise        M2024        18/21     1:04:22     2:15:49     3:18:03     1:38:40   11:20     4:56:42
789   Aimee Shuey            F4549        38/61       55:21     2:07:38     3:28:27     1:28:19   11:20     4:56:45
790   Candice Simon          F3034        63/96     1:03:26     2:20:16     3:31:16     1:25:34   11:20     4:56:50
791   Jill Istre                            0/0     1:04:39     2:20:52     3:29:44     1:27:22   11:21     4:57:06
792   Kathleen Dwyer         ATHENA        5/17     1:05:10     2:20:27     3:34:49     1:22:24   11:21     4:57:12
793   Mistie Kiger           F4044        52/85     1:06:14     2:25:05     3:32:02     1:25:57   11:23     4:57:58
794   Alexis Davidson        M6064        18/21     1:07:43     2:25:40     3:32:59     1:25:05   11:23     4:58:03
795   Kim Broussard          M5559        36/44     1:10:22     2:28:20     3:36:04     1:22:07   11:23     4:58:10
796   Thomas Fairley         M4549        58/70       56:11     2:10:35     3:26:37     1:31:40   11:24     4:58:17
797   Brittany Jones         F2024        21/34     1:11:30     2:27:39     3:35:41     1:23:19   11:25     4:58:59
798   Shelly Dunaway         F4549        39/61     1:05:36     2:21:53     3:30:44     1:28:18   11:25     4:59:02
799   C Steven Lewis         M5054        46/59     1:02:25     2:15:55     3:25:39     1:33:24   11:25     4:59:02
800   Jo May                 F6569          1/3     1:06:30     2:25:41     3:32:21     1:26:42   11:25     4:59:03
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801   Brad Barre             M4044        61/76     1:04:56     2:20:13     3:26:33     1:32:37   11:26     4:59:09
802   Amanda Barre           F3539       66/101     1:04:56     2:20:13     3:26:33     1:32:38   11:26     4:59:10
803   Tim Waguespack         M4549        59/70     1:09:51     2:26:29     3:33:49     1:25:25   11:26     4:59:13
804   Breanna Waldrup        F3034        64/96     1:10:34     2:29:10     3:37:02     1:22:18   11:26     4:59:19
805   Julie Smith            F4549        40/61     1:09:04     2:27:25     3:35:37     1:23:50   11:26     4:59:26
806   Andrew Trahan          M2024        19/21     1:07:52     2:22:49     3:29:50     1:29:44   11:26     4:59:33
807   Aimee Russo-Mounger    F4044        53/85     1:12:34     2:36:01     3:40:53     1:19:13   11:28     5:00:05
808   Rick Delahaya          M5559        37/44     1:04:10     2:23:54     3:35:09     1:25:21   11:29     5:00:30
809   Jodi Thore             F4549        41/61     1:04:08     2:23:54     3:35:10     1:25:21   11:29     5:00:31
810   Heidi Gerhardt         F3539       67/101     1:06:31     2:20:19     3:30:41     1:30:02   11:29     5:00:43
811   Kimberly Wood          F3539       68/101     1:06:31     2:20:19     3:30:41     1:30:03   11:29     5:00:44
812   Shelley Cole           F2529        42/64     1:08:46     2:30:08     3:37:26     1:23:36   11:30     5:01:02
813   Camille Oakley         F2529        43/64     1:00:41     2:14:06     3:23:36     1:38:22   11:32     5:01:57
814   Emma Davis             F4549        42/61     1:06:07     2:23:35     3:34:49     1:27:14   11:32     5:02:03
815   Deanna Janus           F4549        43/61     1:06:07     2:23:35     3:34:50     1:27:14   11:32     5:02:03
816   Sandra Hayes           F4549        44/61     1:06:09     2:24:14     3:36:13     1:26:01   11:33     5:02:13
817   James Dupin Ii         M3034        66/74     1:01:25     2:21:59     3:38:29     1:23:49   11:33     5:02:17
818   Joseph Dupin           F15UN          4/6     1:01:26     2:22:01     3:38:30     1:23:48   11:33     5:02:17
819   Clyde Shank            M6569         9/16     1:06:15     2:24:19     3:35:03     1:27:15   11:33     5:02:17
820   Jesse Dupin            M3034        67/74     1:01:24     2:21:58     3:38:28     1:23:56   11:33     5:02:23
821   Byron Townsend         M3539        70/82     1:11:03     2:30:01     3:40:05     1:22:30   11:33     5:02:34
822   Bobbie Sheff           F4044        54/85     1:05:01     2:20:19     3:31:04     1:31:33   11:33     5:02:37
823   Matthew Andrews        M5054        47/59     1:12:54     2:35:07     3:42:43     1:20:09   11:34     5:02:51
824   Amber Peterson         F2529        44/64     1:05:34     2:34:07     3:36:16     1:26:44   11:34     5:02:59
825   Elaine Cossette        F4044        55/85     1:09:05     2:26:56     3:35:48     1:27:15   11:34     5:03:02
826   Camille Goodall        F5559        16/24     1:08:11     2:25:36     3:34:29     1:28:37   11:35     5:03:05
827   Jennifer Balser        F5054        29/43     1:10:32     2:31:05     3:39:03     1:24:06   11:35     5:03:08
828   Jasmine Galjour        F3034        65/96     1:07:39     2:28:03     3:35:11     1:28:02   11:35     5:03:13
829   Crystal Stroud         F3539       69/101     1:10:42     2:32:43     3:37:01     1:26:22   11:35     5:03:22
830   Tim Sullivan           M4549        60/70     1:08:26     2:26:19     3:35:09     1:28:34   11:36     5:03:42
831   Julien Larisey         F1619          2/6     1:02:29     2:18:05     3:27:54     1:35:57   11:36     5:03:51
832   Carson Hebert          M1619          3/4     1:02:29     2:18:05     3:27:55     1:35:57   11:36     5:03:51
833   Leslie Welch           F3539       70/101     1:11:17     2:37:37     3:43:43     1:20:11   11:36     5:03:53
834   Roland Walker          M4044        62/76       52:33     2:02:11     3:21:07     1:42:47   11:36     5:03:54
835   Angelique Davis        F4044        56/85     1:14:05     2:33:22     3:40:52     1:23:20   11:37     5:04:11
836   Theresa Austin         F3539       71/101     1:14:06     2:33:24     3:40:52     1:24:00   11:39     5:04:52
837   Cori Dullnig           F2529        45/64     1:02:52     2:16:10     3:30:56     1:34:39   11:40     5:05:34
838   Amyre Crockett         F3034        66/96     1:02:52     2:16:11     3:30:55     1:34:40   11:40     5:05:34
839   Courtney Roy           F3034        67/96     1:05:29     2:19:15     3:27:31     1:38:10   11:40     5:05:40
840   Dru Vitale             M2529        43/45       56:31     2:16:00     3:30:59     1:34:59   11:41     5:05:57
841   Melanie Anderson       F3034        68/96     1:01:22     2:17:30     3:31:50     1:34:19   11:42     5:06:08
842   Vemana Goutham Sotala  M3034        68/74     1:01:40     2:13:41     3:24:59     1:41:21   11:42     5:06:20
843   James Rodgers          M4549        61/70     1:05:03     2:19:01     3:29:39     1:37:21   11:44     5:07:00
844   Kate Woodham           F3539       72/101     1:08:23     2:28:20     3:37:52     1:29:09   11:44     5:07:01
845   Greg Christian         M3539        71/82     1:05:03     2:19:01     3:29:39     1:37:24   11:44     5:07:03
846   Stephen Castille       M4549        62/70     1:13:17     2:30:32     3:39:09     1:27:59   11:44     5:07:08
847   Paul Grzemski          M5054        48/59       59:18     2:13:48     3:30:10     1:37:04   11:44     5:07:14
848   Emily Rodriguez        F2529        46/64     1:13:51     2:30:59     3:39:23     1:28:06   11:45     5:07:29
849   Rylee Haggard                         0/0     1:09:21     2:29:45     3:40:40     1:26:57   11:45     5:07:36
850   Jenny Maldonado        ATHENA        6/17     1:06:41     2:23:03     3:37:15     1:30:32   11:45     5:07:47
851   Thomas Skinner         M6569        10/16     1:11:36     2:34:56     3:44:03     1:23:45   11:45     5:07:48
852   Howard Jones           M3034        69/74     1:14:06     2:33:24     3:40:53     1:27:03   11:46     5:07:56
853   Daurie Adcock          F4044        57/85     1:06:48     2:22:13     3:35:54     1:32:03   11:46     5:07:57
854   Jessica Schafer        F2024        22/34     1:06:48     2:22:13     3:35:53     1:32:04   11:46     5:07:57
855   Lindsey Roy            F3034        69/96     1:07:53     2:30:09     3:41:05     1:27:07   11:46     5:08:11
856   Terri Babin            F3539       73/101     1:02:52     2:19:37     3:30:13     1:38:04   11:46     5:08:17
857   Aaron Duplechin        CLYDE        33/64     1:05:00     2:20:11     3:29:18     1:39:07   11:47     5:08:24
858   Nick Keeling           M75UP          1/2     1:10:31     2:29:03     3:36:56     1:31:52   11:48     5:08:48
859   Karen Beabout          F4549        45/61     1:05:54     2:22:30     3:32:05     1:36:44   11:48     5:08:49
860   Marcus Marullo         M4044        63/76     1:03:56     2:19:48     3:31:03     1:37:51   11:48     5:08:54
861   Summer Marullo         F3539       74/101     1:03:56     2:19:49     3:31:18     1:37:37   11:48     5:08:55
862   Angela Martin          F3539       75/101     1:03:41     2:19:22     3:29:10     1:40:10   11:49     5:09:20
863   Lindsey Cotton         F3034        70/96     1:12:08     2:33:30     3:44:11     1:25:46   11:50     5:09:57
864   Bill Courtney          M5559        38/44     1:11:07     2:33:11     3:42:13     1:28:14   11:51     5:10:26
865   Melissa Tillman        F4549        46/61     1:04:26     2:22:21     3:35:31     1:35:10   11:52     5:10:40
866   Irene Rusnak           F5559        17/24     1:05:49     2:24:29     3:46:55     1:23:47   11:52     5:10:41
867   Laura Gibbs            F3539       76/101     1:11:18     2:37:41     3:48:28     1:22:17   11:52     5:10:45
868   Laurie Picot           ATHENA        7/17     1:09:32     2:29:07     3:38:35     1:32:46   11:53     5:11:20
869   Dawn Foley             F4549        47/61     1:09:32     2:29:07     3:38:32     1:32:49   11:53     5:11:20
870   Jennifer Duran         F4044        58/85     1:09:33     2:29:07     3:38:35     1:32:46   11:53     5:11:21
871   Sergel Nazzarett       F5559        18/24     1:05:14     2:25:01     3:37:39     1:33:44   11:54     5:11:22
872   Brenda O'Looney        F5054        30/43     1:08:56     2:27:58     3:35:21     1:36:10   11:54     5:11:31
873   Angela Hammack         F4549        48/61     1:05:59     2:27:18     3:38:15     1:33:47   11:55     5:12:01
874   Brian Nunes            M4044        64/76     1:02:26     2:18:35     3:32:01     1:40:13   11:56     5:12:14
875   Lynette Rossi          F5054        31/43     1:09:06     2:27:39     3:42:35     1:29:45   11:56     5:12:19
876   Mariah McMasters       F3539       77/101     1:10:19     2:30:44     3:43:54     1:28:37   11:56     5:12:31
877   David Hoddle           M5054        49/59     1:05:01     2:27:37     3:39:26     1:33:17   11:57     5:12:42
878   Rick Dunaway           M5054        50/59     1:06:33     2:20:44     3:31:39     1:41:07   11:57     5:12:46
879   John Irwin             CLYDE        34/64     1:04:42     2:25:36     3:38:54     1:33:59   11:57     5:12:52
880   Mandy Prince           F4044        59/85     1:02:16     2:16:01     3:28:33     1:44:39   11:58     5:13:12
881   Patrick Oglesby        CLYDE        35/64     1:02:20     2:13:48     3:30:13     1:43:06   11:58     5:13:19
882   Valerie Landry         F4549        49/61     1:05:13     2:24:27     3:36:10     1:37:44   11:59     5:13:54
883   Anne Christian Ardoin  F1619          3/6     1:02:31     2:14:21     3:28:41     1:45:16   11:59     5:13:57
884   Laura Hayes            F4044        60/85     1:07:06     2:27:41     3:39:41     1:34:28   12:00     5:14:08
885   Derek Bourgeois        CLYDE        36/64     1:07:33     2:24:50     3:37:41     1:36:30   12:00     5:14:11
886   Kristin Nowlin         ATHENA        8/17     1:05:09     2:25:08     3:35:59     1:38:13   12:00     5:14:11
887   Nicole Button          F2529        47/64     1:08:11     2:22:56     3:35:00     1:39:16   12:00     5:14:15
888   Hector Alvarado        CLYDE        37/64     1:00:11     2:13:20     3:29:04     1:45:26   12:01     5:14:30
889   Dixie Rochester        F3539       78/101     1:10:19     2:29:06     3:41:47     1:32:43   12:01     5:14:30
890   Robert Lynch           M4044        65/76     1:11:50     2:34:16     3:41:30     1:33:26   12:02     5:14:56
891   Cliff Comeaux          M4549        63/70     1:07:02     2:24:29     3:38:31     1:36:38   12:02     5:15:08
892   Lauren Binder          F3034        71/96     1:17:47     2:34:47     3:43:29     1:31:49   12:03     5:15:18
893   Michael Binder         M6569        11/16     1:17:47     2:34:48     3:43:29     1:31:49   12:03     5:15:18
894   Rhonda Stafford        F5559        19/24     1:09:57     2:32:24     3:43:40     1:31:49   12:03     5:15:28
895   Kelsey Friedemann      F2529        48/64     1:06:28     2:25:39     3:40:53     1:34:58   12:04     5:15:51
896   Heather Desoto         F2529        49/64     1:06:51     2:28:30     3:43:54     1:32:19   12:05     5:16:13
897   Leigh Smith-Vaniz      F3034        72/96     1:09:52     2:33:35     3:44:45     1:31:32   12:05     5:16:16
898   Jeffrey Conaway        CLYDE        38/64     1:04:54     2:20:06     3:33:24     1:43:12   12:05     5:16:36
899   Shawna Wiggins         F4044        61/85     1:12:51     2:34:55     3:46:06     1:30:40   12:06     5:16:45
900   Lindsey Smith          F2024        23/34     1:08:29     2:29:28     3:44:49     1:32:05   12:06     5:16:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Melanie Smith          ATHENA        9/17     1:09:59     2:29:06     3:39:17     1:37:39   12:06     5:16:55
902   Chrystal Gary          F3034        73/96     1:04:28     2:22:23     3:39:36     1:37:41   12:07     5:17:17
903   Chelsea Obney          F2529        50/64     1:05:33     2:24:10     3:40:40     1:36:50   12:08     5:17:29
904   Carole Garten          F5054        32/43     1:11:08     2:31:23     3:40:11     1:37:21   12:08     5:17:31
905   Charles Lawler         M5054        51/59     1:01:42     2:13:23     3:26:34     1:50:59   12:08     5:17:32
906   Brian Carey            M4044        66/76     1:10:33     2:29:05     3:37:15     1:40:20   12:08     5:17:35
907   Marilyn Salzer         F3539       79/101     1:13:30     2:37:12     3:49:54     1:28:15   12:09     5:18:09
908   Meghan Smith           F3539       80/101     1:13:30     2:37:11     3:49:54     1:28:16   12:09     5:18:09
909   Jennifer Massey        F3539       81/101     1:10:42     2:30:55     3:43:18     1:34:58   12:09     5:18:15
910   Sarah Smith            F2529        51/64     1:06:23     2:24:44     3:39:48     1:38:32   12:09     5:18:20
911   Laura Rainier                         0/0     1:13:42     2:38:48     3:52:10     1:26:11   12:10     5:18:21
912   Steve Alexander        M4549        64/70     1:06:47     2:25:50     3:39:46     1:38:42   12:10     5:18:27
913   Carolynn Parker        F5559        20/24     1:07:46     2:29:04     3:40:45     1:37:57   12:10     5:18:41
914   Allie Wood             F2024        24/34     1:07:43     2:27:29     3:42:35     1:36:13   12:11     5:18:47
915   Paige Misuraca         F1619          4/6     1:07:43     2:27:29     3:42:34     1:36:14   12:11     5:18:48
916   Angela Gillis          ATHENA       10/17     1:05:22     2:24:42     3:44:41     1:34:27   12:11     5:19:08
917   Greg Courtney          M5559        39/44     1:18:40     2:44:04     3:54:10     1:25:31   12:13     5:19:41
918   Barb Wheelock          F6064          7/9     1:18:40     2:44:04     3:54:11     1:25:31   12:13     5:19:42
919   Maria Austero-Macavint F5054        33/43     1:06:48     2:25:45     3:42:06     1:37:50   12:13     5:19:56
920   Anika Thompson         F3539       82/101     1:09:39     2:29:30     3:47:56     1:32:05   12:13     5:20:01
921   Kelly Taylor           F3539       83/101     1:15:49     2:36:33     3:47:48     1:32:22   12:14     5:20:10
922   Calli Boudreaux        F3034        74/96     1:10:14     2:33:41     3:45:55     1:34:16   12:14     5:20:11
923   Ashley Bryant          ATHENA       11/17     1:08:28     2:29:05     3:45:05     1:35:12   12:14     5:20:17
924   Melanie Cash           ATHENA       12/17     1:08:22     2:28:18                           12:15     5:20:32
925   Josh McDaniels         M4044        67/76     1:10:36     2:33:23     3:47:17     1:33:36   12:15     5:20:52
926   Shana Norwood          F3539       84/101     1:14:46     2:36:13     3:48:48     1:32:32   12:16     5:21:20
927   April Matessino        F3034        75/96     1:09:59     2:29:31     3:47:38     1:33:43   12:16     5:21:21
928   Ken Daigle             M5559        40/44     1:06:52     2:23:47     3:40:08     1:41:24   12:17     5:21:32
929   Peggy Hill             F5054        34/43     1:14:29     2:37:55     3:50:11     1:32:19   12:19     5:22:29
930   Tara Simpson           F4549        50/61     1:07:56     2:32:03     3:49:30     1:33:03   12:19     5:22:33
931   Susan Thorson          F7074          1/2     1:17:38     2:43:41                           12:20     5:22:43
932   Thomas Williams        M4549        65/70     1:08:55     2:26:08     3:40:09     1:42:35   12:20     5:22:44
933   Heidi Williams         ATHENA       13/17     1:08:50     2:26:08     3:40:10     1:42:34   12:20     5:22:44
934   Whitney Walker         F2529        52/64     1:02:58     2:24:29     3:41:56     1:41:04   12:20     5:23:00
935   Halbert Walston        CLYDE        39/64     1:13:32     2:38:58     3:51:20     1:31:59   12:21     5:23:19
936   Stacey Gonzales        F4549        51/61     1:11:10     2:38:10     3:54:17     1:29:08   12:21     5:23:25
937   Michele Booth          F4549        52/61     1:08:38     2:28:54     3:38:23     1:45:15   12:22     5:23:37
938   Kelsey Johnson         F2024        25/34     1:03:48     2:23:22     3:46:30     1:37:24   12:22     5:23:54
939   Danyel Thompson        F4044        62/85     1:08:09     2:28:41     3:41:08     1:42:53   12:23     5:24:01
940   Bo Dozert              M2529        44/45       58:58     2:04:14     3:11:23     2:13:21   12:24     5:24:43
941   Jean Gele              M3034        70/74       58:58     2:04:14     3:11:27     2:13:17   12:24     5:24:43
942   Derek Zardus           M4044        68/76     1:09:24     2:28:11     3:44:45     1:40:02   12:24     5:24:47
943   John Conner            M3539        72/82     1:05:19     2:22:15     3:39:41     1:45:14   12:25     5:24:55
944   Jack Schade            M4549        66/70     1:02:29     2:14:51     3:33:21     1:52:32   12:27     5:25:52
945   Bonnie Degroot         F4044        63/85     1:04:52     2:26:35     3:48:17     1:37:37   12:27     5:25:53
946   John Romine            M3034        71/74       52:55     2:09:40     3:39:40     1:46:16   12:27     5:25:56
947   Odell Warren           M5054        52/59     1:10:35     2:31:59     3:50:06     1:36:06   12:27     5:26:12
948   Krista Hissey          F3034        76/96     1:17:42     2:42:29     3:56:12     1:30:31   12:29     5:26:42
949   Julia O'Carroll        F3539       85/101     1:09:55     2:30:26     3:48:56     1:37:54   12:29     5:26:49
950   Edie Kenney-Perez      F4044        64/85     1:09:26     2:34:47     3:53:56     1:32:55   12:29     5:26:51
951   Philip Gondolfi        M4044        69/76     1:15:42     2:41:20     3:55:04     1:31:49   12:29     5:26:52
952   Katie Mingo            F3034        77/96     1:06:04     2:30:13     3:48:54     1:38:26   12:30     5:27:20
953   Jennifer Zuelch        F4044        65/85     1:12:39     2:40:53     3:57:28     1:29:55   12:30     5:27:22
954   Stacey Davison         F2024        26/34     1:13:50     2:34:02     3:49:12     1:38:14   12:30     5:27:25
955   Mary Hemenway          F4549        53/61     1:11:18     2:33:40     3:49:07     1:38:21   12:30     5:27:28
956   Mary Olsen             F3034        78/96     1:11:18     2:33:40     3:49:06     1:38:23   12:30     5:27:28
957   Sarah Jensen           F3034        79/96     1:14:50     2:41:50     3:58:59     1:28:35   12:31     5:27:33
958   Stacie Oneal           F4044        66/85     1:08:21     2:34:18     3:51:10     1:37:31   12:33     5:28:40
959   Chancey Davis          CLYDE        40/64     1:13:39     2:37:04     3:47:36     1:41:49   12:35     5:29:24
960   Galen Garrison         CLYDE        41/64     1:17:40     2:43:47     3:58:50     1:30:47   12:35     5:29:37
961   Jon Bourgeois          M4549        67/70     1:09:48     2:27:02     3:36:56     1:53:19   12:37     5:30:14
962   Amy Vannatter-Dorr     F5559        21/24     1:10:36     2:32:08     3:46:59     1:43:45   12:38     5:30:44
963   Joseph Mortillaro      M4549        68/70     1:17:42     2:43:59     3:58:46     1:32:07   12:38     5:30:53
964   Chuck Hill             M6569        12/16     1:16:43     2:45:56     4:00:44     1:30:32   12:39     5:31:16
965   Karen Derrick          F5054        35/43     1:18:36     2:46:33     4:02:31     1:29:27   12:41     5:31:57
966   Jennifer Cogan         F3539       86/101     1:10:45     2:34:48     3:48:42     1:43:53   12:42     5:32:34
967   Brandi Newman          F3034        80/96     1:17:05     2:46:45     4:02:46     1:29:49   12:42     5:32:35
968   Katie Busby            F4549        54/61     1:17:43     2:43:41     3:59:04     1:33:38   12:42     5:32:42
969   Eric Angell            M2024        20/21     1:09:18     2:27:08     3:43:57     1:49:15   12:44     5:33:11
970   Crystal Sims           F4044        67/85     1:10:33     2:33:20     3:49:11     1:44:14   12:44     5:33:25
971   Barbara Meinecke       F3539       87/101     1:07:31     2:28:41     3:48:39     1:45:16   12:45     5:33:54
972   Amy Russell            F3034        81/96     1:19:56     2:47:50     4:02:03     1:32:05   12:46     5:34:08
973   Matthew Ulm            CLYDE        42/64     1:16:04     2:41:10     3:56:45     1:37:30   12:46     5:34:15
974   Jenna Taylor           F4044        68/85     1:13:56     2:40:32     3:56:20     1:38:34   12:47     5:34:53
975   Rob Perez              CLYDE        43/64     1:09:25     2:34:53     3:53:56     1:40:58   12:47     5:34:54
976   Ryiah Nevo             F4044        69/85     1:17:53     2:45:42     3:59:10     1:36:15   12:49     5:35:24
977   Frank Hope             M3539        73/82       54:22     1:57:40     3:05:22     2:30:08   12:49     5:35:29
978   Roger Hauge            M75UP          2/2     1:11:50     2:36:50     3:53:29     1:42:04   12:49     5:35:33
979   Steve Schuler          M4044        70/76     1:16:23     2:41:00     3:59:03     1:36:37   12:49     5:35:40
980   Leslie Ballard         F3034        82/96     1:10:50     2:32:58     3:52:25     1:43:18   12:49     5:35:42
981   Mattias Liljeberg      M4549        69/70     1:04:08     2:24:13     3:49:21     1:46:30   12:50     5:35:51
982   Suzanne Cieslak        F6569          2/3     1:09:04     2:31:58     3:52:56     1:43:14   12:50     5:36:10
983   Angela Thronburg       F4044        70/85     1:13:41     2:40:41     3:57:52     1:38:29   12:51     5:36:20
984   Tony Garrison          CLYDE        44/64     1:06:49     2:25:13     3:48:09     1:48:31   12:51     5:36:39
985   Jennifer York          F3034        83/96     1:09:40     2:31:47     3:51:53     1:44:56   12:52     5:36:49
986   Joel Thronburg         M4044        71/76     1:14:07     2:32:26     3:51:53     1:45:10   12:52     5:37:03
987   Gretchen Dietz         F2529        53/64     1:11:52     2:40:24     4:02:35     1:34:43   12:53     5:37:18
988   Rhandy Regulacion      M3539        74/82     1:12:16     2:36:30     3:54:20     1:43:02   12:53     5:37:21
989   David Gordon           M4044        72/76     1:13:53     2:40:39     4:07:36     1:30:05   12:54     5:37:40
990   Therese Jochum         F7074          2/2     1:10:04     2:34:44     3:50:00     1:47:45   12:54     5:37:44
991   Landon Blackwell       F15UN          5/6     1:13:57     2:40:42     4:07:39     1:30:07   12:54     5:37:46
992   Paul Barnaby           M6064        19/21     1:10:32     2:28:55     3:36:45     2:01:03   12:54     5:37:47
993   Gina Schmidt           F3539       88/101     1:15:29     2:50:06     4:08:02     1:29:53   12:54     5:37:55
994   Clayton Story          M3034        72/74     1:04:32     2:19:08     3:44:13     1:54:11   12:55     5:38:23
995   Damaris Wairimu        F3034        84/96     1:09:11     2:40:48     4:00:16     1:38:13   12:56     5:38:28
996   Camille Weeks          F5054        36/43     1:09:02     2:37:00     3:55:43     1:42:47   12:56     5:38:29
997   Mary Kearns            F5054        37/43     1:10:06     2:35:35     3:56:12     1:42:18   12:56     5:38:29
998   Sara Jimenez           F3539       89/101     1:14:06     2:43:06     3:58:33     1:40:21   12:57     5:38:54
999   Christopher McNeil     M2024        21/21     1:11:06     2:35:14     4:02:18     1:37:14   12:58     5:39:32
1000  David Webbb            CLYDE        45/64     1:20:59     2:43:47     3:58:50     1:41:39   13:00     5:40:29

Generated January 9, 2026 at 10:58 AM 10/12



Louisiana Marathon - 2016 - The Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          19    LAST_7.2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Autumn Clack           F3034        85/96     1:10:01     2:32:07     3:53:43     1:47:11   13:01     5:40:54
1002  Becky Coleman          F4044        71/85     1:16:18     2:43:43     4:01:54     1:39:04   13:01     5:40:58
1003  John Paul Lewis        M5054        53/59     1:09:06     2:41:22     4:00:10     1:40:59   13:02     5:41:08
1004  Tyson Wrinkle          M3539        75/82     1:05:22     2:24:42     3:51:21     1:50:06   13:02     5:41:26
1005  Farrah Boudreaux       F4044        72/85     1:09:19     2:32:22     3:54:08     1:47:19   13:02     5:41:27
1006  Charlton Prather       M4044        73/76     1:03:25     2:18:52     3:34:24     2:07:08   13:03     5:41:31
1007  Jana Prather           F3539       90/101     1:03:25     2:18:53     3:34:24     2:07:08   13:03     5:41:31
1008  Lauren Bridge          F2529        54/64     1:09:40     2:31:48     3:51:53     1:49:58   13:03     5:41:50
1009  Jennifer Perron        F3539       91/101     1:12:31     2:39:40     4:01:40     1:40:31   13:04     5:42:10
1010  Michael Taylor         M4044        74/76     1:14:24     2:35:21     3:58:18     1:43:58   13:04     5:42:15
1011  Vainthe Julien         CLYDE        46/64     1:10:32     2:44:57     4:07:05     1:35:18   13:05     5:42:23
1012  Jessica Owens          F2529        55/64     1:03:16     2:22:55     3:47:47     1:54:57   13:05     5:42:43
1013  Albert Weeks           M5559        41/44     1:12:47     2:37:57     3:56:29     1:46:32   13:06     5:43:00
1014  Loraine Madueno        F3539       92/101     1:13:27     2:36:59     3:56:55     1:46:23   13:07     5:43:18
1015  Pamela Payne           F4044        73/85     1:07:22     2:33:07     3:55:37     1:47:48   13:07     5:43:24
1016  Twyla Cheatwood        F3539       93/101     1:15:29     2:50:06     4:13:19     1:30:22   13:07     5:43:40
1017  Scott Schaller         M3539        76/82     1:04:37     2:28:03     3:59:24     1:44:42   13:08     5:44:06
1018  Lindsey Hazlewood      F3034        86/96     1:06:59     2:31:23     4:02:29     1:41:39   13:09     5:44:07
1019  Dwight Nash            CLYDE        47/64     1:07:00     2:31:23     4:02:29     1:41:38   13:09     5:44:07
1020  Carly Cormier                         0/0     1:07:00     2:31:23     4:02:29     1:41:50   13:09     5:44:19
1021  Lambra Holloway        F3539       94/101     1:15:55     2:44:48     4:00:24     1:44:58   13:11     5:45:22
1022  Mark Jennings          CLYDE        48/64     1:17:30     2:43:29     4:00:22     1:45:11   13:12     5:45:33
1023  Gabriel Cook           F2529        56/64     1:17:25     2:43:13     4:06:37     1:38:57   13:12     5:45:34
1024  Justin Cook            M3034        73/74     1:17:25     2:43:14     4:06:38     1:38:58   13:12     5:45:36
1025  Bonnie Partridge       F6569          3/3     1:14:52     2:46:15     4:07:45     1:37:59   13:12     5:45:44
1026  Wesley Hardacre        CLYDE        49/64     1:11:02     2:38:02     4:01:38     1:45:19   13:15     5:46:56
1027  Todd McDonald          CLYDE        50/64     1:10:27     2:37:16     4:03:51     1:43:09   13:15     5:47:00
1028  Pam Williamson         F3034        87/96     1:06:04     2:26:38     3:56:14     1:51:03   13:16     5:47:17
1029  Maria Crompton         F3539       95/101     1:17:29     2:43:49     4:04:22     1:43:26   13:17     5:47:47
1030  Jameira Brown          F3539       96/101     1:09:57     2:37:05     3:56:47     1:52:18   13:20     5:49:05
1031  Kristin Perry          F3034        88/96     1:10:56     2:40:48     4:03:26     1:45:42   13:20     5:49:07
1032  Hugh Mahoney           M5559        42/44     1:12:35     2:37:13     3:56:20     1:52:58   13:20     5:49:18
1033  John Koban             M3539        77/82     1:08:31     2:28:35     3:53:12     1:56:19   13:21     5:49:31
1034  Ashley Saucier         F3539       97/101     1:08:31     2:28:38     3:53:13     1:56:19   13:21     5:49:32
1035  Jim Slocum             M6569        13/16     1:16:45     2:49:16     4:09:28     1:40:19   13:22     5:49:47
1036  Amanda Fremin          F3034        89/96     1:17:32     2:41:53     4:03:50     1:46:01   13:22     5:49:51
1037  Kirstan Shelton        F2024        27/34     1:17:32     2:41:52     4:03:51     1:46:01   13:22     5:49:51
1038  Michael Cieslak        M6569        14/16     1:09:03     2:31:57     3:53:58     1:56:03   13:22     5:50:01
1039  Barbara Bigelow        F6064          8/9     1:21:40     2:46:10     4:05:22     1:45:30   13:24     5:50:51
1040  Dolores Roberts        F6064          9/9     1:20:16     2:51:22     4:10:47     1:40:55   13:26     5:51:42
1041  Sean Darensbourg       CLYDE        51/64     1:09:26     2:24:24     3:41:43     2:10:13   13:26     5:51:55
1042  Lauren Robertson       F2529        57/64     1:21:08     2:51:49     4:10:16     1:41:48   13:27     5:52:03
1043  Tina Wilkes            F4044        74/85     1:21:08     2:51:49     4:10:15     1:41:53   13:27     5:52:07
1044  Seng  Mon Chin         M7074          2/3     1:15:49     2:44:19     4:03:08     1:50:04   13:29     5:53:11
1045  Barbara Mahoney        F3539       98/101     1:10:40     2:44:10     4:07:29     1:45:46   13:29     5:53:15
1046  Katherine Saba         F5054        38/43     1:08:59     2:33:38     4:00:31     1:52:58   13:30     5:53:29
1047  David Caillet          M6064        20/21     1:11:56     2:33:57     3:55:31     1:58:11   13:30     5:53:41
1048  Sarah Wells            F2529        58/64     1:12:04     2:42:42     4:06:29     1:47:32   13:31     5:54:01
1049  Taylor Flowers         F1619          5/6     1:06:03     2:35:05     3:57:07     1:58:16   13:34     5:55:23
1050  Glenn Liu              M5054        54/59     1:17:03     2:53:30     4:12:51     1:43:38   13:37     5:56:28
1051  Jeffrey Nelson         CLYDE        52/64     1:18:56     2:49:46     4:11:26     1:45:06   13:37     5:56:31
1052  Yuliya Sokolova        F5559        22/24     1:05:02     2:27:56     3:56:19     2:00:19   13:37     5:56:38
1053  Callie Allbright       F2024        28/34     1:20:50     2:52:02     4:21:31     1:35:14   13:37     5:56:45
1054  Kate Holladay          F2024        29/34     1:20:50     2:52:03     4:21:33     1:35:13   13:37     5:56:45
1055  Emily Hollis           F3034        90/96     1:17:53     2:45:13     4:08:28     1:48:28   13:38     5:56:55
1056  Amy McKowen            F3034        91/96     1:10:21     2:37:55     4:01:55     1:56:09   13:40     5:58:03
1057  Randall Pampell        M6064        21/21     1:16:04     2:48:59     4:12:02     1:46:08   13:41     5:58:10
1058  Layna Rush             F4044        75/85     1:18:22     2:48:26     4:03:28     1:54:42   13:41     5:58:10
1059  Terry Landry           M3539        78/82     1:17:25     2:42:42     4:12:19     1:46:18   13:42     5:58:36
1060  Sally Borden           F3539       99/101     1:06:47     2:29:25     3:59:19     1:59:22   13:42     5:58:41
1061  John Borden            M4044        75/76     1:12:31     2:38:56     3:59:20     1:59:22   13:42     5:58:41
1062  Marika Cackett         ATHENA       14/17     1:20:19     2:50:00     4:13:57     1:45:04   13:43     5:59:01
1063  Michael St.Pierre      M5054        55/59     1:11:02     2:30:16     4:14:24     1:44:56   13:43     5:59:19
1064  Monica Keese           F4044        76/85     1:10:39     2:44:11     4:07:03     1:53:40   13:46     6:00:42
1065  Dannie Garrett         M5054        56/59     1:07:34     2:30:42     3:56:45     2:04:01   13:47     6:00:45
1066  Jessie Fernandez       F4044        77/85     1:08:13     2:31:40     4:05:07     1:56:20   13:48     6:01:26
1067  Folashade Adekunle     F2024        30/34     1:05:34     2:40:25     4:11:54     1:49:50   13:49     6:01:44
1068  Molly Mullaly          F3034        92/96     1:14:02     2:44:23     4:13:06     1:49:15   13:50     6:02:20
1069  Debbie Tyler           F4044        78/85     1:24:52     2:58:50     4:20:27     1:43:02   13:53     6:03:28
1070  Lee Ellen Trenner      F5054        39/43     1:17:27     2:49:25     4:20:58     1:44:25   13:57     6:05:23
1071  Skip Smith             M5559        43/44     1:17:40     2:50:38     4:15:51     1:50:29   13:59     6:06:19
1072  Lindsay Shuell         F3034        93/96     1:13:44     2:43:23     4:11:45     1:57:50   14:07     6:09:35
1073  Eathan Long            M1619          4/4     1:06:47     2:38:40     4:15:20     1:55:32   14:10     6:10:51
1074  Anthony Long           M4044        76/76     1:27:34     3:05:23     4:23:05     1:47:51   14:10     6:10:56
1075  Ashley Martinez        F2024        31/34     1:18:31     2:43:43     4:07:55     2:03:10   14:10     6:11:05
1076  Jessica Adams          F3034        94/96     1:10:43     2:41:44     4:23:56     1:47:49   14:12     6:11:45
1077  Maegen Guillory        F1619          6/6     1:16:05     2:52:57     4:21:30     1:51:18   14:14     6:12:47
1078  Daphne Richardson      ATHENA       15/17     1:17:28     2:55:13     4:24:53     1:49:17   14:17     6:14:10
1079  Alfred Kohli           M7074          3/3     1:17:34     2:52:51     4:22:34     1:51:44   14:18     6:14:18
1080  Tim David              CLYDE        53/64     1:12:44     2:42:59     4:15:44     1:59:10   14:19     6:14:53
1081  Eric Lane              M5054        57/59     1:13:34     2:45:15     4:20:36     1:54:32   14:20     6:15:07
1082  Jason Parker           CLYDE        54/64     1:13:33     2:45:14     4:20:35     1:54:33   14:20     6:15:08
1083  Danielle Givens        F2529        59/64     1:14:46     2:52:05     4:19:00     1:56:13   14:20     6:15:13
1084  Greg Givens            M5559        44/44     1:14:47     2:52:06     4:19:03     1:56:11   14:20     6:15:13
1085  Sheila Gross           F4549        55/61     1:19:58     2:57:27     4:24:34     1:50:58   14:20     6:15:31
1086  David Vaughn           M3034        74/74     1:23:07     2:58:46     4:29:01     1:49:24   14:27     6:18:24
1087  Tina Heiss             F4549        56/61     1:22:44     2:58:47     4:29:04     1:49:21   14:27     6:18:24
1088  Meg Thomas             F4044        79/85     1:22:44     2:58:46     4:28:47     1:49:38   14:27     6:18:25
1089  Kelli Hayes            F4044        80/85     1:23:08     2:58:47     4:28:47     1:49:38   14:27     6:18:25
1090  Wayne Brown            M5054        58/59     1:21:48     3:06:44     4:30:39     1:48:08   14:28     6:18:47
1091  Blane Smith            F15UN          6/6     1:21:48     3:06:44     4:30:39     1:48:08   14:28     6:18:47
1092  Larry Simmons          CLYDE        55/64     1:24:52     2:58:49     4:20:26     1:58:45   14:29     6:19:10
1093  Joseph Wasicka         M5054        59/59     1:24:20     3:04:05     4:33:03     1:48:06   14:33     6:21:09
1094  Frances Wasicka        F5054        40/43     1:24:21     3:04:05     4:33:03     1:48:06   14:33     6:21:09
1095  Tarra Joseph           ATHENA       16/17     1:19:58     2:57:27     4:24:33     1:56:54   14:34     6:21:26
1096  Cathy Theall           F5054        41/43     1:20:04     2:56:26     4:23:36     1:58:37   14:36     6:22:12
1097  Katie Eickenhorst      F3034        95/96     1:20:03     2:56:26     4:23:36     1:58:57   14:37     6:22:33
1098  Dean Checkai           M3539        79/82     1:21:01     2:49:37     4:21:07     2:01:43   14:37     6:22:49
1099  Sherri Brown           F4549        57/61     1:20:03     2:56:26     4:23:37     1:59:18   14:37     6:22:55
1100  Alton Lewis            M6569        15/16     1:16:08     2:50:55     4:22:35     2:00:40   14:38     6:23:14
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1101  Tiffany Thomas         F4044        81/85     1:29:56     3:06:10     4:31:47     1:52:33   14:41     6:24:19
1102  Molly Smith            F2024        32/34     1:19:06     2:53:14     4:34:47     1:49:48   14:41     6:24:34
1103  Cheryl Richard         F4549        58/61     1:20:21     2:58:53     4:26:50     2:00:36   14:48     6:27:25
1104  Shery East             F2529        60/64     1:20:23     2:58:54     4:26:51     2:00:35   14:48     6:27:26
1105  Robert Merritt         CLYDE        56/64     1:23:05     3:01:47     4:31:17     1:57:09   14:50     6:28:25
1106  Loan Obrien            F4044        82/85     1:23:47     3:01:00     4:29:54     1:59:00   14:51     6:28:54
1107  Scott Dean             M3539        80/82     1:23:48     3:01:00     4:29:55     1:59:00   14:51     6:28:54
1108  Chad Langley           CLYDE        57/64     1:19:07     2:56:03     4:30:35     1:58:22   14:51     6:28:57
1109  Christopher Oufnac     M3539        81/82     1:05:20     2:41:08     4:22:54     2:07:04   14:54     6:29:57
1110  Joseph Morgan          CLYDE        58/64     1:13:22     2:51:52     4:34:50     1:56:11   14:56     6:31:00
1111  Allison Vides          F2529        61/64     1:19:05     2:53:13     4:35:21     1:56:07   14:57     6:31:27
1112  Lance Moses            CLYDE        59/64     1:22:19     2:54:41     4:24:35     2:07:04   14:57     6:31:39
1113  Thantween White        F4044        83/85     1:26:01     3:05:15     4:36:59     1:55:21   14:59     6:32:19
1114  Amie Whittington       F3034        96/96     1:26:01     3:05:15     4:37:00     1:55:20   14:59     6:32:19
1115  Rhonda McMillan        F4549        59/61     1:34:21     3:22:58     4:45:21     1:47:41   15:01     6:33:02
1116  Linda Nichols          F5559        23/24     1:30:04     3:16:25     4:45:35     1:52:33   15:12     6:38:08
1117  Thomas Johnson         M3539        82/82     1:21:09     2:51:50     4:33:23     2:05:33   15:14     6:38:56
1118  Edward Shahnasarian    M2529        45/45     1:18:06     3:03:08     4:33:26     2:06:36   15:17     6:40:02
1119  Gerald Leblanc         CLYDE        60/64     1:23:12     3:02:19     4:36:13     2:07:15   15:24     6:43:28
1120  Fe Payne               F5054        42/43     1:20:48     3:01:12     4:41:46     2:02:03   15:25     6:43:49
1121  Steve Hill             CLYDE        61/64     1:24:12     3:02:18     4:40:57     2:03:13   15:26     6:44:09
1122  Deborah Tamez          F4044        84/85     1:26:33     3:10:15     4:44:19     2:00:30   15:28     6:44:48
1123  Angela Brewer          F3539      100/101     1:25:35     3:11:20     4:50:03     1:56:06   15:31     6:46:08
1124  Ashley Morgan          F2024        33/34     1:25:36     3:11:20     4:50:04     1:56:05   15:31     6:46:09
1125  Jana Ragsdale          F4549        60/61     1:19:20     2:59:32     4:36:52     2:09:50   15:32     6:46:41
1126  Sherry Poteet          F5559        24/24     1:31:58     3:22:45                           15:34     6:47:49
1127  Rachel Reso            F2529        62/64     1:19:47     3:03:15     4:37:42     2:10:25   15:35     6:48:07
1128  Ryan Mast              CLYDE        62/64     1:26:57     3:21:53     4:57:37     1:52:33   15:40     6:50:09
1129  Georgette Sterling     ATHENA       17/17     1:34:23     3:25:34                           15:41     6:50:40
1130  Kimberly Rogers        F2529        63/64     1:27:34     3:22:29     4:58:11     1:52:34   15:41     6:50:45
1131  Elena Branzaru         F4549        61/61     1:27:34     3:22:29     4:58:12     1:52:35   15:41     6:50:46
1132  Sandra Whisnant        F5054        43/43     1:27:34     3:22:30     4:58:14     1:52:33   15:41     6:50:47
1133  Daljit Singh           M6569        16/16     1:21:23     3:05:51     4:46:14     2:04:50   15:42     6:51:04
1134  James Cole             M4549        70/70     1:18:02     2:59:05     4:41:30     2:09:52   15:43     6:51:21
1135  Elizabeth Kissner      F2024        34/34     1:30:10     3:28:53                           15:45     6:52:16
1136  John Love              CLYDE        63/64     1:23:34     3:07:52     4:50:45     2:04:22   15:51     6:55:06
1137  Tiffany Mizell         F2529        64/64     1:23:09     3:05:11     4:51:45     2:03:55   15:52     6:55:39
1138  Stuart Scully          CLYDE        64/64     1:27:39     3:17:33                           15:54     6:56:23
1139  Melody Botting         F4044        85/85     1:31:49     3:23:06     4:59:16     1:57:54   15:56     6:57:10
1140  Taylor Olsen                          0/0     1:33:06     3:32:35                           16:02     6:59:51
1141  Amy Olsen              F3539      101/101     1:33:05     3:32:36                           16:02     6:59:51
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